
CATALOGUE 2015

R U D O L F  S T E I N E R  P R E S S

SOPHIA BOOKS



2 to order online: www.rudolfsteinerpress.com

CONTENTS
Anthroposophy:
Fundamental and Introductory Works  3

Collected Works Series   4

General/Esoteric    8

Anthroposophy: Practical
Education and Child Development  26

Picture Books and Readers   30

Special Education    31

Medicine and Health    32

Social Questions and Economics   34

Science and Nature    35

Architecture & The Arts     38

Music, Eurythmy    39

Literature, Speech, Drama   40

Index     42

Further Information   39    

ORDER INFORMATION
You can order any of our books  via our website –  
www.rudolfsteinerpress.com - directly from our  
distributor Booksource, or from any bookshop

BookSource
50 Cambuslang Rd, Glasgow G32 8NB
Tel: 0845 370 0067
(international +44 141 643 3961)
Fax: 0845 370 0068
(international +44 41 642 9182)
E-mail: orders@booksource.net

ORDERS
If you have difficulty ordering from a bookshop you can order 
direct from BookSource. 
Send payment with order, sterling cheque/PO made out to 
‘BookSource’, or quote Visa, Mastercard or Eurocard number 
(and expiry date).
UK: Add £2.50 for the first book and 50p per book 
thereafter 
Europe Airmail & Rest of World Surface Mail: 
Add £4.00 for the first book and £1.50 per book  
thereafter
Rest of World Airmail: 
Add £5.00 for the first book and £1.50 per book  
thereafter

TRADE TERMS
Reduced discount under £30 retail (except CWO)
United Kingdom: Post paid
Abroad: Post extra

Prices in this catalogue are valid in the United Kingdom 
only and are correct at 1 October 2015 but are subject 
to change without notice. All books are net.

Fundamental and
Introductory Works

by Rudolf Steiner

Welcome to our complete catalogue of the works of the scientist and philosopher Rudolf Steiner. 
(For more information on Steiner and for guidance on using this catalogue, see p. 47.)  
Why Rudolf Steiner Press? The publishing landscape is changing fast. In the case of Rudolf Steiner, some of his 
key works are now in the public domain, whilst a lot of his material can be read freely online. So, why buy books 
from Rudolf Steiner Press or SteinerBooks (our colleagues in the US, whose titles we distribute)? Well, apart from 
the obvious – for the love of reading and study – there are a number of good reasons:     
– In contrast to the publishers of cheap facsimiles of very old translations of Steiner’s work, we continually invest 
in re-translating, editing and improving our editions. More importantly, we commission translations of previously 
unpublished works (a significant portion of Steiner’s lectures and some books are still unavailable in English).  
See particularly the Collected Works series on pages 4-7.    
– Our ebooks are carefully checked and proofread for accuracy, and converted into all formats for all platforms. 
We have a burgeoning programme, with some 160 ebooks currently in print (available via usual retail outlets).
– Our translations are officially authorised by Rudolf Steiner’s estate in Dornach, Switzerland, to whom we pay 
royalties on sales (thus supporting their critical work). 
 – As a company dedicated to anthroposophy, we care passionately about the content of our books. With our list 
of 500+ titles – featuring various series of printed, audio and electronic books of Rudolf Steiner’s works, as well as  
contemporary new research and introductory books by other authors – we are committed to making  
anthroposophy available to existing students as well as to the general public.  
So, look out for the Rudolf Steiner Press brand as a mark of quality, and support us today by buying books – or 
contact us if you wish to sponsor specific titles or simply support the charity with a gift or legacy.  

Sevak Edward Gulbekian, Editor, sevak@rudolfsteinerpress.com



3to order direct from Booksource call 0845 370 0067 or email: orders@booksource.net

Fundamental and
Introductory Works

by Rudolf Steiner

Philosophy of 
Freedom
A Philosophy of Spiritual 
Activity 
Trans. M. Wilson (Writ-
ten 1894, GA 4) RSP; 
264pp; 978 1 85584 
266 3; pb; £12.99

Occult Science
An Outline
Trans. G. & M. Adams 
(GA 13); RSP; 352 pp; 
978 1855841 369; 
pb; £12.99

Theosophy
An Introduction to the 
Spiritual Processes in 
Human Life and in the 
Cosmos
Trans. C.E. Creeger; 
(Written 1904, GA 
9); AP; 256pp; 978 
0880103 732; pb; 
£9.95

best
seller

best
seller

best
seller

How to Know Higher 
Worlds
A Modern Guide to 
Initiation 
Trans. C. Bamford (GA 
10); AP; 224pp; 978 
0880103 725; pb; 
£12.95

Philosophy of 
Spiritual Activity
Trans. W. Linderman 
(Written 1894, GA 4); 
SB; 276pp; 978 088010 
156 1; pb; £19.95

Outline of 
Esoteric Science
Trans. C. E. Creeger (Writ-
ten 1910, GA13); AP; 
480pp; 978 0880104 
098; pb; £13.95

Theosophy
An Introduction to the 
Spiritual Processes in 
Human Life and in the 
Cosmos
Trans. C.E. Creeger; (Writ-
ten 1904, GA 9); AP; 
256pp; 978 0880103 
732; pb; £11.95

Intuitive Thinking as a 
Spiritual Path
A Philosophy of Freedom 
Trans. M. Lipson (Written 
1894, GA 4) AP; 
288pp; 978 0880103 
855; pb; £12.95

Knowledge of the 
Higher Worlds
How is it Achieved?
Trans. D.S. Osmond & 
C. Davy (GA 10); RSP; 
192pp; 978 1 8558V4 
255 7; hardback; 
£17.99limited 

edition

Occult Science
An Outline
Trans. G & M. Adams 
(GA 13); RSP; 424pp; 
978 1 85584 259 5; 
hardback; £26.99

limited 
edition

Philosophy of Freedom
A Philosophy of Spiritual 
Activity 
Trans. M. Wilson (GA 
4); RSP; 264pp; 978 
1 85584 256 4; 
hardback; £22.50

limited 
edition

limited 
edition

Theosophy
An introduction to the 
supersensible knowledge of 
the world and the destination 
of man
Trans. M. Cotterell & 
A.P. Shepherd (GA 9); 
RSP; 176pp; 978 1 
85584 254 0; hard-
back; £16.99

best
seller

Knowledge of the 
Higher Worlds
How is it Achieved?
Trans. rvd. D.S. Os-
mond & C. Davy (GA 
10); RSP; 224 pp; 978 
1855841 437; pb; 
£5.99

Knowledge of the Higher 
Worlds
How is it Achieved?
Audio edition (CDs); 
Trans. D.S. Osmond 
& C. Davy (GA 10, 
unabridged); RSP; 978 
1 85584 251 9; £24.99 
(incl. vat)

AUDIO CD BOX SET



4 to order online: www.rudolfsteinerpress.com

‘Collected Works’ Series
by Rudolf Steiner

‘Collected Works’ Series
by Rudolf Steiner

Approaching the 
Mystery of Golgotha
Trans. M. Miller (10 
lectures, various cities, 
1913–1914, GA 152); 
SB; 208pp; 978 0 
88010 606 1; pb; 
£16.95

Autobiography
Chapters in the Course of 
My Life: 1861-1907
Intro. C. Bamford (GA 
28); SB; 416pp; 978 
0 88010 600 9; pb; 
£19.95

Anthroposophy in the 

Writings and Lectures from 
Mid-1890s to 1916
Trans. B. Channer; 
SB; 512 pp; 978 0 
88010 639; pb; £25 

Becoming the 

Companions

Younger Generation
Trans. R. Querido (13 
lectures, Stuttgart, 
3–15 Oct. 1922, GA 
217); SB; 240pp; 978 
0 88010 609 2; pb; 
£16.95

Awake! For the Sake 
of the Future
Trans. Jann W. Gates; 
(12 lectures, Dornach, 
January 5–28, 1923, 
GA 220); SB; 246pp; 
978 1 62148 105 8; 
pb; £20  

Bhagavad Gita and 
the West
The Esoteric Significance 
of the Bhagavad Gita & 
its Relation to the Epistles 
of Paul 
(5 lectures, Köln, Dec. 
28-Jan. 1, 1913, GA 
142, 9 lectures, Helsinki, 
May 28-June 5, 1913 
GA 146); SB; 464pp; 
978 0 88010 604 7; 
pb; £25

Christianity as Mystical 
Fact
And the Mysteries of 
Antiquity
Trans. A. Welburn (10 
lectures, various cities, 
1913–1914, GA 152); 
SB; 240pp; 978 0 88010 
436 4; pb; £16.95

Building Stones for an 
Understanding  of the 
Mystery of Gologotha
Human Life in a 
Cosmic Context
Trans. S. Blaxland-de 
Lange (17 lectures, Berlin, 
Feb.–May. 1917, CW 
175); RSP; 400pp; 978 1 
85584 420 9 pb;
£22.50  

Christ Impulse
and the Development of 
Ego-Consciousness
Trans. C. von Arnim (7 
lectures, Berlin, Oct.–
May 1909, CW 116); 
RSP; 184pp; 978 1 
85584 406 3 pb;
£15.99  

Communicating 
Anthroposophy
The Course for Speakers  
to Promote the Idea of 
Threefolding
Trans. R. Bradley (12 
lectures. a Q&A  session, 
Stuttgart, Jan. 1–2, and 
Feb. 12–17, 1921  GA 
338); SB; 330pp; 978 1 
62148 125 6; pb; £17.95

Cosmic New Year
Thoughts for the New 
Year 1920
Trans. P. Clemm; 
(5 lectures, Stuttgart, 
December 18, 1919 - 
January 4, 1920, GA 
195); SB; 128pp; 978 
0 88010 613 9; pb; 
£13.95

The great project to publish the Collected Works of  
Rudolf Steiner in a uniform, well-edited and presented  
edition was initiated by our US colleagues at SteinerBooks in 
2007. Thanks to a generous legacy from Eva Frommer, MD (1927-
2004), and with the active cooperation of the Anthroposophical 
Society in Great Britain, Rudolf Steiner Press has been  
contributing to the series – not just by distributing the  
editions produced in the US, but by publishing new volumes 
here in the UK. 
 Each book is newly translated, with a comprehensive  
introduction, notes and index, and colour plates of blackboard 
drawings where applicable. We hope you will enjoy them, and 
continue to support our specialized publishing work.

NEW



5to order direct from Booksource call 0845 370 0067 or email: orders@booksource.net

‘Collected Works’ Series
by Rudolf Steiner

‘Collected Works’ Series
by Rudolf Steiner

Death as 
Metamorphosis of Life
Trans. S. Seiler; 
( 7 lectures, various cit-
ies, Nov 29, 1917 - Oct 
16, 1918; GA 182); SB; 
160pp; 978 088010 
607 8; pb; £13.95

Disease, Karma and 
Healing
Spiritual-Scientific  
Enquiries into the Nature 
of the Human Being
Trans. M. Barton; (18 
lectures, Berlin 1908-09, 
CW 107); RSP; 304pp; 
978 1 85584 383 7; 
pb; £20

Dying Earth and Living 
Cosmos
The Living Gifts of 
Anthroposophy – The 
Need for New Forms of 
Consciousness
Trans. M. Barton (21 lec-
tures, Berlin, Jan.–Aug. 
1918, CW 181); RSP; 
400pp; 978 1 85584 
419 3 pb; £22.50

Education for 
Special Needs
The Curative Education 
Course
Trans. A. Meuss 
(12 lectures, Dornach, 
Jun.–Jul. 1924, CW 
317); RSP; 216pp + 15 
colour plates; 978 1 
85584 409 4; pb; £20

Esoteric Lessons 1904 
– 1909
From the Esoteric School 
Volume 1
Trans. J.H. Hindes (GA 
266); SB; 592pp; 978 
0 88010 610 8; pb; 
£25

Esoteric Lessons 
1910 – 1912
From the Esoteric School 
Volume 2 
Trans. J.H. Hindes (GA 
266/2); SB; 520pp; 
978 0 88010 617 7; 
pb; £25

Esoteric Lessons 
1913 – 1923
From the Esoteric School 
Volume 3 
Trans. M. Post (GA 
266/3); SB; 556pp; 
978 0 88010 618 4; 
pb; £25

First Steps in 
Christian Religious 
Renewal
Preparing the Ground for 
The Christian Community
Trans. M. Post (6 lectures 
& 2 discussions, 
Stuttgart, 13-16 June 
1921, GA 342); SB; 
328pp; 978 0 88010 
622 1; pb; £22.50

Freedom of Thought 
and Societal Forces
Implementing the De-
mands of Modern Society 
Trans. C. E. Creeger; (6 
lectures, various cities, 
May 26-Dec. 30, 1919; 
GA 333); SB; 248pp; 
978 0 88010 597 2; 
pb; £15.95

“Freemasonry”and 
Ritual Work
The Misraim Service: Texts 
and Documents from the 
Cognitive- 
Ritual Section of the 
Esoteric School 1904-1919
Trans. J. Wood; (GA 
265); SB; 632pp; 978 0 
88010 612 2; pb; £25

From the History and 
Contents of the First 
Section of the Esoteric 
School 1904–1914
Letters, Documents 
and Lectures
Trans. J. Wood (GA 264); 
SB; 464pp; 978 0 88010 
640 5; pb; £25.00

Good and Evil Spirits
and their Influence 
on Humanity
A. R. Meuss (13 lectures, 
Berlin, Jan.-Jun. 1908, 
CW 102); RSP; 248pp; 
978 1 85584 397 4; pb; 
£16.99

of Knowledge
Trans. P. Clemm (GA 2); 
SB; 156pp; 978 0 88010 
623 8; pb; £14.95

Healing Process
Spirit, Nature and 
Our Bodies
Trans. C. E. Creeger (11 
lectures, 28 Aug 1923-29 
Aug 1924, GA 319); SB; 
320pp; 978 0 88010 
641 2; pb; £18.95

How the Spiritual World 
Projects into Physical 
Existence
The Influence of 
the Dead
Trans. A. Meuss (10 
lectures, various cities, 
Jan.–Dec. 1913, CW 
150); RSP; 160pp;  978 
1 85584 404 9; pb; 
£14.99

NEW



6 to order online: www.rudolfsteinerpress.com

‘Collected Works’ Series
by Rudolf Steiner

‘Collected Works’ Series
by Rudolf Steiner

Introducing 
Anthroposophical 
Medicine
Trans. C. E. Creeger (20 
lectures, 21 Mar-9 Apr 
1920, Dornach, GA 
312); SB; 356pp;  978 
0 88010 642 9; pb; 
£22.50

Inner Reading and 
Inner Hearing
Achieving Being in the 
World of Ideas
Trans. M. Miller (11lec-
tures in 2 courses, with 
2 Christmas lectures, 
October-December, 
1914; GA 156); SB; 
248pp; 978 088010 
619 1; pb; £15.95

Our Dead
Memorial, Funeral, and 
Cremation Addresses
Trans. S Seiler; SB; 
372pp;  978 0 88010 
650 4; pb; £25

Paths and Goals of the 
Spiritual Human Being
Life Questions in the Light of 
Spiritual Science
Trans. C. von Arnim (14 
lectures, various cities, 
Jan.–Dec. 1910, CW 
125); RSP; 296pp; 978 
1 85584 421 6; pb; 
£17.99

Physiology & Healing
Treatment, Therapy and 
Hygiene – Spiritual Science 
and Medicine
Trans. A. Meuss (lectures 
& discussions, Dornach 
and Stuttgart 1920-
1924, CW 314); RSP; 
344pp + 9 colour plates; 
978 1 85584 380 6; 
pb; £22.50

Rethinking 
Economics
Lectures and Seminars on 
World Economics
Trans. P. Clemm (14 
lectures & 6 seminars, 
Jul.-Aug. 1922, CWs 
340 & 341); SB; 310pp; 
978 1 62148 049 5; 
pb; £25

Rosicrucianism Renewed
The Unity of Art, 
Science & Religion, the 
Theosophical Congress of 
Whitsun 1907
Trans. M. Post (13 lectures, 
various cities, 1907–11, 
GA 284); SB; 424pp + 64 
page colour insert; 978 0 
88010 611 5; pb; £30

Soul Exercises 
1904-1924
Word and Symbol Meditations
Trans. M. Barton; (GA 
267); SB; 552pp; 978 0 
88010 628 3; pb; £25

Spirit as Sculptor of 
the Human Organism
Trans. M. Barton (16 
lectures, various cities, 
1922, CW 218); RSP; 
312pp; 978 1 85584 408 
7; pb; £20

Spiritual Beings in the 
Heavenly Bodies and in 
the Kingdom of Nature
Trans. M. Post; SB; 288pp; 
978 0 88010 615 3; pb; 
£16.95

Spiritual Hierarchies & 
the Physical World
Zodiac, Planets & Cosmos
Trans. R. Querido; (10 
lectures, 1909, GA 110); 
SB; 256pp; 978 0 88010 
601 6; pb; £16.95

Human Evolution
A Spiritual-Scientific Quest
Trans. S. Blaxland-de 
Lange (9 lectures, Dor-
nach, Aug.–Sept. 1918, 
CW 183); RSP; 224pp; 
978 1 85584 405 6; 
pb; £16.99

Illness and Therapy
Spiritual-Scientific Aspects 
of Healing
Trans. M. Barton
(9 lectures, Dornach, 
April 1921 + Rudolf 
Steiner’s notes, CW 
313); RSP; 252pp + 7 
colour plates; 978 1 
85584 384 4; pb; £20

on Destiny
Trans. rev. M. Post; 
(8 lectures, Dornach, 
Dec 2 - 22, 1917; GA 
179); SB; 184pp; 978 
0 88010 614 6; pb; 
£16.95

Inner Experiences of 
Evolution
Trans. J. Gates 
(5 lectures, Berlin, 
October 31–December 
7 1911; GA 132); SB; 
136pp; 978 0 88010 
602 3; pb; £14.95

NEW



7to order direct from Booksource call 0845 370 0067 or email: orders@booksource.net

‘Collected Works’ Series
by Rudolf Steiner

‘Collected Works’ Series
by Rudolf Steiner

Sun Mystery and the 
Mystery of Death & 
Resurrection
Exoteric & Esoteric Christianity
Trans. C.E. Creeger, Intro. 
C. Bamford (12 lectures, 
various cities, 21 Mar-11 
Jun 1922, GA 211); SB; 
232pp; 978 0 88010 
608 5; pb; £16.95

True Knowledge of 
the Christ
Theosophy& Rosicrucianism – 
The Gospel of John
Trans. A. Meuss (22 
lectures, Kassel and 
Basel, Jun.–Nov. 1907, 
CW 100); RSP; 304pp; 
978 1 85584 415 5; 
pb; £20

Understanding Healing

Deepening Medicine through 
Spiritual Science
Trans. C. von Arnim 
(13 lectures, Dornach, 
Jan.-Apr. 1924 + first 
Newsletter of Medical 
Section, CW 316); RSP; 
264pp+18 colour plates; 
978 1 85584 381 3; 
pb; £20

Unifying Humanity 
Spiritually
Through the Christ Impulse
Trans. C. von Arnim (13 
lectures, various cities, 
Dec. 1915 – Jan. 1916, 
CW 165); RSP; 256pp; 
978 1 85584 399 8; 
pb; £16.99

Universal Spirituality
and Human Physicality – 
Bridging the Divide
The Search for the New Isis 
and the Divine Sophia
Trans. M. Barton (16 
lectures, various cities, 
Nov.-Dec. 1920 , CW 
202); RSP; 280pp 
+ 7pp colour plates; 
978 1 85584 398 1; 
pb; £20
Way of 
Self-Knowledge
And the Threshold of the 
Spiritual World
Trans. C. Bamford (Writ-
ten 1912 and 1913, GA 
16/17); SB; 208pp; 
978 0 88010 443 2; 
pb; £16.95

Youth and the Etheric 
Heart
Rudolf Steiner speaks to the 
Younger 
Generation
Trans. C. E. Creeger (16 
lectures, various cities, 
1920 - 1924, GA 217a); 
SB; 256pp; 978 0 88010 
616 0; pb; £16.95

World of the Senses
and the World of the Spirit
Trans. J. Collis 
(6 lectures, Hanover, 
Dec. 1911 – Jan. 1912, 
CW 134); RSP; 152pp; 
978 1 85584 396 7; 
pb; £14.99

NEW

What is Necessary in 
These Urgent Times
Trans. R. Bradley (18 
lectures, Dornach, 9 Jan-
22 Feb 1920, GA 196); 
SB; 376pp; 978 0 88010 
631 3; pb; £25

Forthcoming new ‘Collected Works’ titles. 
Autumn 2015

Problems of Society, An Esoteric View, From Luciferic Past to Ahrimanic Future (CW 193)
Michael’s Mission, Reading the Essential Secrets of Human Nature (CW 194)
Eternal and Transient Elements in Human Life, The Cosmic Past of Humanity (CW 184)
The Human Spirit, Past and Present (CW 167) 

See www.rudolfsteinerpress.com for more details.



8 to order online: www.rudolfsteinerpress.com

A-Z
General/Esoteric
by Rudolf Steiner

A-Z
General/Esoteric
by Rudolf Steiner

According to Luke
The Gospel of Compassion 
& Love Revealed
Trans. M. Wilson (Written 
Trans. C. E. Creeger, 
Intro. R.McDermott (6 
lectures, Basel, 15 – 26 
Sept. 1909, GA 114) AP; 
224pp; 978 0880104 
883; pb;  £12.95

According to Matthew

Humanity
Trans. C. Creeger, Intro. 
Richard Smoley (12 
lectures, Berne, 10-12 
Sep 1910; GA 123); AP; 
240 pp, 978 0880105 
040; pb; £16.95

Ahrimanic Deception
Trans: M. Cotterell 
(1 lecture, Zurich 27 
Oct 1919, GA 193); AP; 
20pp; 978 0 88010 
146 2; bl’t; £3.50

Angels
Trans: A. R. Meuss (10 
selected lectures); RSP; 
192pp; 978 1 85584 
060 7; pb; £11.95

Anthroposophical 
Leading Thoughts
Anthroposophy as a 
Path of Knowledge, The 
Michael Mystery
Trans. G. & M. Adams 
(GA 26); RSP; 240pp; 
978 1 85584 096 6; 
pb; £11.95

Anthroposophy 
(A Fragment)
A New Foundation 
for the Study of Human 
Nature
Trans. C.E. Creeger & D. 
Hardorp; (Written 1910, 
GA 45); SB; 224pp; 
978 0 88010 401 2; 
pb; £16.95

Anthroposophy and 
the Inner Life
An Esoteric Introduction
Trans. V. Compton- 
Burnett (9 lectures, 19 
Jan. to 10 Feb. 1924, 
GA 234); RSP; 134pp; 
pb; 978 1 85584 417 
9; £12.99

Anthroposophy in 
Everyday Life
Trans. various. (Selected 
lectures); AP; 96pp; 
978 0880104 272; pb; 
£7.95

Apocalypse of 
St John
Trans. unknown (12 
lectures, Nuremberg, 
June 1908, GA 104) AP; 
228 pp; 978 0880101 
318; pb; £19.95

Approaches to 
Anthroposophy
Trans: S. Blaxland de 
Lange (2 lectures, Basel, 
Jan and Oct 1916, from 
GA 35)
RSP; 66pp; 978 
1855841 512; pb; 
£7.95

Archangel Michael
His Mission and Ours
Intro. C. Bamford (various 
GAs and translators); SB; 
320 pp; 978 0 88010 
378 7; pb; £16.95

Aspects of Human 
Evolution
Trans: R. Stebbing (8 
lectures, Berlin May-Jul 
1917, GA 176); AP/RSP; 
186pp; 978 0880102 
520; pb; £8.00

At Home in the 
Universe
Exploring our 
Suprasensory Nature
Trans. rvd. H. Collison 
(5 lectures, The Hague, 
13-18 Nov. 1923, GA 
231); AP; 144pp; 978 
0880104 739; pb; 
£11.95

Atlantis
The Fate of a Lost Land and 
its Secret Knowledge 
Pocket Library of 
Spiritual Wisdom
Trans. rvd C. von Arnim 
(Selections); RSP; 112pp; 
978 185584 194 9; pb; 
£4.99

Awareness–Life–Form 
Basic Principles of 

Cosmology
Trans. A. Meuss (Texts, 
notes and lectures, 
1903-1909, GA 89) 
CP; 304 pp, 978 0 
95781 8934; pb; 
£14.95

NEW



9to order direct from Booksource call 0845 370 0067 or email: orders@booksource.net

A-Z
General/Esoteric
by Rudolf Steiner

A-Z
General/Esoteric
by Rudolf Steiner

Background to the 
Gospel of St Mark
Trans: E. H. Goddard, D. 
S. Osmond. (13 lectures, 
Berlin, Munich, Hanover 
& Coblenz 17 Oct 1910 
to 10 June 1911, GA 
124); AP; 220pp;  978 
0 88010 144 5; pb; 
£9.95

Biography
Freedom and Destiny
Enlightening the Path of 
Human Life
Trans. by P. Wehrle; 
compiled by E. Fucke 
(Selected lectures, vari-
ous GAs); RSP; 264pp; 
978 1 85584 225 0; 
pb; £12.95

Book of Revelation
& the work of the Priest
Trans: J. Collis (18 
lectures + conversations, 
Dornach, Sept 1924, 
GA 346); RSP; 296pp 
(8 colour plates); 978 
1 85584 052 2; pb; 
£14.95

Breathing the Spirit
Meditations for Times 
of Day and Seasons of 
the Year
Trans. M. Barton 
(Selected verses from 
GAs 40, 267 & 268); 
RSP; 128pp; 978 
185584 144 4; pb; 
£4.99

Bridge between 
Universal 
Spirituality & the 
Physical  
Constitution of Man
Trans. D.S. Osmond (3 
Lectures, 17-19 Dec, 
1920, GA 202); SB; 
68pp; 978 0 91014 203 
8; pb; £11.95

Calendar 1912-1913
Facsimile edition
Intro. & trans. C. 
Bamford, Calendar of 
the Soul trans. H. and R. 
Pusch (GA 40); SB; 160 
pp; 978 0 88010 534 
7; pb; £19.95

Calendar of the Soul
Trans. H. & R. Pusch 
(Written 1912, GA 40); 
SB; 53pp; 978 0 88010 
263 6; hb; £9.95

 

Calendar of the Soul
The Year Participated
Trans. O. Barfield (from 
GA 40); RSP; 64pp; 
978 1 85584 188 8; 
pb; £3.99

Change in the Path 
to Supersensible 
Knowledge
Trans: unknown 
(1 lecture, Dornach 
27 May 1922, GA 
212); SBC; 22pp; 978 
0 91992 418 5; bl’t; 
£3.50

Christ and the 
Human Soul
Trans: M. Cotterell & 
C. Davy (4 lectures, 
Norrköping Jul 1914, 
from GA 155); 
RSP; 80 pp; 978 1 
85584 203 8; pb; 
£8.95

Christ and the 
Spiritual World
and the Search for the 
Holy Grail
Trans. C. Davy & D. 
Osmond (6 lectures, 
Leipzig Dec 1913 to Jan 
1914, GA 149); RSP; 144 
pp; 978 1 85584 202 1; 
pb; £9.95

Christian Mystery
The Language of Truth in 
the Gospels
Trans. A. Meuss (Notes 
from 31 lectures, GA 97); 
Completion Press; 240 
pp, 978 0957818 903; 
pb; £13.95

Christian Mystery
Early Lectures
Trans. J.H. Hindes (1905 
- 1908, GA 97); AP; 288 
pp; 978 0 88010 419 7; 
pb; £16.95

Christianity in 
Human Evolution
Trans: F. E. Dawson. 
(1 lecture, Berlin 15 Feb 
1909, GA 109); AP; 
24pp; 978 0880100 
953; bl’t; £3.50

Christmas
An Introductory Reader
Trans. rvd. M. Barton; 
RSP; 176pp; 978 185584 
189 5; pb; £6.99



10 to order online: www.rudolfsteinerpress.com

A-Z
General/Esoteric
by Rudolf Steiner

A-Z
General/Esoteric
by Rudolf Steiner

Christmas Conference for 
the Foundation of the 
General Anthroposophical 
Society 1923/24
Trans: J. Collis, M. 
Wilson. (GA 260); AP; 
324pp; 978 0 88010 
193 6; hb; £19.95

Christmas Festival in 
the Changing Course 
of Time
Trans: E. Katz (1 lecture, 
Berlin, 22 Dec 1922, 
GA 125); AP; 22pp; 
978 0880102 711; bl’t; 
£3.50

Constitution of the 
School of Spiritual 
Science
An Introductory Guide 
Trans. G. Adams; RSP; 
82pp; pb; 978 1 85584 
382 0; £9.99  

Cosmic & Human 
Metamorphosis
SB; pb; 978 1 62148 
000 6; £11.95   

Cosmic Memory
The Story of Atlantis, 
Lemuria, and the 
Division of the Sexes
Trans. K.E. Zimmer, Intro. 
P. Marshall Allen (GA 
11); SB; 256pp; 978 
0 89345 227 8; pb; 
£16.95

Cosmosophy
Volume Two
Trans. A. Meuss (11 lec-
tures, Dornach, Oct-Nov 
1921, GA 208) CP; 224 
pp; 978 0 64633 748 
7; pb; £11.95

Cosmosophy
Volume 1

Human Being
SB; 192pp; pb; 
978 0 88010 111 0; 
£11.95  

Cycle of the Year
as Breathing Process of 
the Earth
Trans: B. D. Betteridge, 
F. E. Dawson (5 lectures, 
Dornach 31 Mar to 8 
Apr 1923, GA 223) AP; 
88pp; 978 0880100 
816; pb; £11.95

Dead Are With Us
Trans. D.S. Osmond 
(single lecture from GA 
182); RSP; 56pp; 978 
1 85584 104 8; pb; 
£2.99

Dead Are With Us
Trans. D.S. Osmond 
(single lecture from GA 
182); RSP; 978 1 85584 
231 1; £5.99

AUDIO CD

Earthly Knowledge and 
Heavenly Wisdom
Trans: S. Seiler (9 lectures, 
Dornach, Feb 1923, GA 
221); AP; 90pp; 
978 0880102 957; hb; 
£18.95; 
978 0 88010 294 0; pb; 
£10.95

Easter
An Introductory Reader
Trans. rvd. M. Barton; 
RSP; 160pp; 978 
185584 139 0; pb; 
£6.99

Effects of Esoteric 
Development
Intro. C. Bamford; Trans. 
J. Gates & C. Bamford 
(10 Lectures, the Hague; 
20-29 March, 1913, 
GA 145 + Berlin 3 Feb, 
1913); SB; 224pp;  978 
0 88010 420 3; pb; 
£16.95

Egyptian Myths
and Mysteries
Trans: N. Macbeth (12 
lectures, Leipzig 2-14 
Sept 1908, GA 106) AP; 
151pp; 978 0880101 
981; pb; £10.95

Esoteric Christianity
and the Mission of 
Christian Rosenkreutz
Trans. rvd. M. Barton (23 
lectures, 1911-1912, GA 
130); RSP; 336 pp; 978 
1 85584 083 9; pb; 
£14.95



11to order direct from Booksource call 0845 370 0067 or email: orders@booksource.net

A-Z
General/Esoteric
by Rudolf Steiner

A-Z
General/Esoteric
by Rudolf Steiner

Esoteric 
Cosmology
Evolution, Christ & 
Modern Spirituality
Trans. Unknown; (18 
lectures, Paris, May 
25 - June 14, 1906, GA 
94); SB; 132pp; 978 
0 88010 593 4; pb; 
£12.95

Esoteric 
Development
Lectures and Writings
Intro. S. Usher; (Various 
lectures, 1904–1923); 
SB; 208 pp; 978 0 
88010 524 8; pb; 
£13.95

Evil
Trans. M. Barton  (10 
selected lectures); RSP; 
224pp; 978 1 85584 
046 1; pb; £11.95

Evolution of 
Consciousness
As Revealed through 
Initiation Knowledge
Trans. rvd. P. Wehrle,
(13 lectures, 2 addresses, 
questions & answers, 
Penmaenmawr, 18-31 
Aug 1923, GA 227); 
RSP; 304pp; 978 
185584 1291; pb;
£13.95

AUDIO CD

Exercise for 
Karmic Insight
Trans. rvd. P. Wehrle 
(single lecture from GA 
236); RSP; 48pp; 978 
1 85584 154 3; pb; 
£2.99

Exercise for 
Karmic Insight
Trans. rvd. P. Wehrle 
(single lecture from 
GA 236); RSP; 978 1 
85584 220 5; £5.99

Fall of the Spirits 
of Darkness
Trans: A.R. Meuss (14 
lectures, Dornach, 
Sep - Oct 1917, GA 
177); RSP; 240pp; 978 
1 85584 010 2; pb; 
£12.95

Festivals and their 
Meaning
Trans. rvd M. Barton (30 
selected lectures; GA 
various); RSP; 400pp; 
978 1 85584 045 4; 
pb; £15.95

Fifth Gospel
From the Akashic Record
Trans: A. R. Meuss . (13 
lectures, Oslo, Berlin 
and Cologne. Oct 1913 
to Feb 1914, GA 148); 
RSP; 264pp; 978 
185584 039 3; pb; 
£13.99

First Steps in Inner 
Development
Trans. various; (selected 
lectures); AP; 96pp; 978 
0 88010 464 7; pb; 
£10.95

Foundation Stone 
The Life, Nature and 
Cultivation of 
Anthroposophy
Trans: various (from GA 
260 and 260a); RSP; 
144pp; 978 1855840 
751; pb; £11.99

Foundation Stone 
Meditation
Trans. various (from GA 
260); RSP; 48 pp; 978 1 
85584 173 4; pb; £3.95

Founding a Science 
of the Spirit
Trans. rvd M. Barton (14 
lectures, Stuttgart, 22 Aug 
to 4 Sept 1906, GA 95)
RSP; 176pp; 978 185584 
077 5; pb; £11.95

Four Seasons and the 
Archangels
Experience of the Course 
of the Year in Four Cosmic 
Imaginations
Trans. rvd P. Wehrle (5 
lectures, Dornach, 
5-13 Oct 1923; GA 
223/229); RSP; 88pp; 
978 1 85584 050 8; pb; 
£9.95

Four Temperaments
Trans. rvd. M. Barton; 
(single lecture from GA 
57); RSP; 40pp; 978 
1 85584 205 2; pb; 
£2.99



12 to order online: www.rudolfsteinerpress.com

A-Z
General/Esoteric
by Rudolf Steiner

A-Z
General/Esoteric
by Rudolf Steiner

AUDIO CD

Four Temperaments
Trans. rvd. M. Barton; 
(single lecture from GA 
57); RSP; 978 1 85584 
222 9; £5.99

From Beetroot to 
Buddhism...
Answers to Questions
Trans: A. R. Meuss. (16 
discussions, Dornach, 1 
Mar to 25 Jun 1924, GA 
353); RSP; 304pp; 978 
1 85584 062 1; pb; 
£14.95

From Comets 
to Cocaine...
Answers to Questions
Trans. rvd. M. Barton 
(18 discussions, 19 Oct 
1922 to 10 Feb 1923 
GA 348) RSP; 320pp; 
978 1 85584 088 1; 
pb; £14.95

From Crystals 
to Crocodiles...
Answers to Questions
Trans. rvd M. Barton (10 
lectures, Dornach, 2 Aug 
to 30 Sept 1922, GA 
347); RSP; 192pp; 978 
1 85584 107 9; pb; 
£11.95

From Elephants to 
Einstein...
Answers to Questions
Trans: A.R. Meuss (10 
discussions, Dornach, 
7 Jan to 27 Feb 1924, 
GA 352); RSP; 208pp; 
978 1855840 812; pb; 
£12.95

From Jesus to Christ 
Trans. rvd. C. Davy (11 
lectures, Karlsruhe, 4-14 
Oct 1911, GA 131); RSP; 
208 pp; 978 1855841 
956; pb; £10.95

From Limestone to 
Lucifer...
Answers to Questions
Trans: A.R. Meuss. (12 
discussions, Dornach, 17 
Feb to 9 May 1923, GA 
349) RSP; 256pp; 978 
1 85584 097 3; pb; 
£13.99

From Mammoths
to Mediums…
Answers to Questions
Trans: A. R. Meuss (16 
discussions; 30 May 
1922 to 22 Sept 1923; 
GA 350); RSP; 328 pp; 
978 1 85584 078 2; 
pb; £14.95

From Sunspots 
to Strawberries...
Answers to Questions
Trans. rvd M. Barton (14 
lectures, Dornach, 30 
Jun to 24 Sept 1924, 
GA 354); RSP; 256pp; 
978 1 85584 112 3; pb; 
£12.95

From Symptom 
to Reality
in Modern History
Trans. A.H. Parker (9 
lectures, Dornach, 
Oct.–Nov. 1918, GA 
185); RSP; 256pp; 978 
1 85584 414 8; pb; 
£14.99
  

From the Course of 
My Life
Autobiographical 
Fragments
Trans. J. Collis; Compiled 
by W. Kugler; RSP; 
112pp; 978 1 85584 
376 9; pb; £9.99    

Genesis
Secrets of Creation
Trans. P. Wehrle, Intro. B. 
Urieli (11 lectures, 
Munich, 16-26 Aug 
1910, GA 122); RSP; 
192pp; 978 1855841 
024; pb; £12.99

Gospel of St. John
Trans. M.B. Monges, 
Intro. M. Steiner-von 
Sivers; (12 lectures, 
Hamburg, 5-31 May 
1908, GA 103); SB; 
192pp; 978 0 91014 213 
7; pb; £13.95

Gospel of St. John 

Other Gospels 
Trans. S. & L. Lockwood 
& M. St Goar, Intro. S.C. 
Easton (14 lectures, 
Kassel, 24 Jun-7 Jul 
1909, GA 112); SB; 
320pp; 978 0 88010 
014 4; pb; £19.95

Gospel of St Mark
Trans: C. Mainzer, S. C. 
Easton. (10 lectures, 
Basel 15-24 Sept 1912, 
GA 139); AP/RSP; 
211pp; 
978 0 88010 0823; hb; 
£15.00
978 0880100 830; pb; 
£16.95

NEW



13to order direct from Booksource call 0845 370 0067 or email: orders@booksource.net

A-Z
General/Esoteric
by Rudolf Steiner

A-Z
General/Esoteric
by Rudolf Steiner

AUDIO CD

AUDIO CD

Guardian Angels
Connecting with our 
Spiritual Guides 
and Helpers
Trans: P. Wehle 
(6 selected lectures); 
RSP;144pp; 978 1 
85584 073 7; pb; 
£9.95

Guidance in 
Esoteric Training
From the 
Esoteric School
Trans. various; (Selected 
lectures and talks from 
1903 to 1922, GA 
245); RSP; 192pp; 978 
1 85584 076 8; pb; 
£11.95

Harmony of the 
Creative Word
The Human Being & the 
Elemental, Animal, Plant and 
Mineral Kingdoms
Trans. rvd M. Barton (12 
lectures, 19 Oct to II Nov 
1923; GA 230); RSP; 
240pp; 978 1 85584 
098 0; pb; £12.95

How Can Mankind 
Find the Christ Again? 
The Threefold Shadow- 
Existence of Our Time 
& the New Light of Christ
Trans: F. E. Dawson, G. 
Hahn, O. D. Wannam-
aker. (8 lectures, Dor-
nach 22 Dec 1918 to 1 
Jan 1919, GA 187); AP; 
179pp; 978 0880100 
793; pb; £13.95

How Do I Find 
the Christ?
Trans. M. Barton 
(single lecture from GA 
182); RSP; 64pp; 978 
1855841 932; pb; 
£2.99

How Do I Find 
the Christ?
Trans. M. Barton (single 
lecture from GA 182); 
RSP; 978 1 85584 230 
4; £5.99

How to Cure 
Nervousness
Trans. rvd. M. Barton; 
(single lecture from GA 
143); RSP; 40pp; 978 
1 85584 208 3; pb; 
£2.99

How to Cure 
Nervousness
Trans. rvd. M. Barton; 
(single lecture from 
GA 143); RSP;  978 1 
85584 221 2; £5.99

Incarnation of 
Ahriman
The Embodiment of Evil 
on Earth
Trans. rvd. M. Barton, 
Intro. S. Gulbekian 
(7 lectures, various 
GAs); RSP; 128pp; 978 
1 85584 178 9; pb; 
£9.95

Human and 
Cosmic Thought
Trans. C. Davy 
(4 lectures, Berlin, 
20-23 Jan. 1914, GA 
151); RSP; 72pp; 978 
1 85584 416 2 pb; 
£9.99  

Inner Development 
of Man
Trans. M. St Goar; (1 
lecture, Berlin 15 Dec 
1904, GA 53); AP; 
22pp; 978 0910142 182; 
bl’t; £3.50

Lucifer & Ahriman
SB; 96pp; 978 0 88010 
375 6 pb; £11.99  

Interior of the Earth
An Esoteric Study of 
the Subterranean Spheres
Compiled and trans. rvd. 
P.V. O’Leary (Selected 
lectures, various GAs); 
RSP; 144pp; 978 1 
85584 119 2; pb; 
£9.95

Inner Nature of Man
and Our Life Between 
Death and Rebirth
Trans. A.R. Meuss; RSP; 
174pp; pb; 978 1 85584 
378 3; £12.99  

NEW

Isis Mary Sophia
Her Mission and Ours
Intro. C. Bamford (various 
GAs and translators); SB; 
224pp; 978 0 88010 
494 4; pb; £16.95



14 to order online: www.rudolfsteinerpress.com

A-Z
General/Esoteric
by Rudolf Steiner

A-Z
General/Esoteric
by Rudolf Steiner

Karma of 
Anthroposophy
Rudolf Steiner, the 
Anthroposophical 
Society and the tasks of 
its members
Trans. M. Barton; RSP; 
192pp; 978 1 85584 
219 9; pb; £12.95

Karma of Materialism
Trans: R. Everett. 
(9 lectures, Berlin, 31 
Jul to 25 Sept 1917, GA 
176); AP/RSP; 158pp; 
978 0 88010 129 5; pb; 
£8.95

Karma of 
Untruthfulness
Secret Societies, the 
Media, & Preparations 
for the Great War
Volume 1: 
Trans. J. Collis, Intro. T. 
Boardman (13 lectures, 
Dornach, 4-31 Dec 
1916, GA 173); RSP; 
336pp; 978 1855841 
864; pb; £22.50

Volume 2: 
Trans. J. Collis, Intro. T. 
Boardman (12 lectures, 
Dornach 1-30 Jan 1917, 
GA 174); RSP; 264pp; 
978 1855841 918; pb; 
£20.00

Karma of Vocation
Trans. Olin D. Wannam-
aker (10 lectures, 
Dornach, November 
4-27, 1916, GA 172); 
SB; 232pp; 978 0 
88010 086 1; pb; 
£19.95

Karmic Relationships
Volume 1 
Esoteric Studies
Trans: G. Adams, rvd. M. 
Cotterell, C. Davy, & D. 
S. Osmond. (12 lectures, 
Dornach, between 16 
Feb-23 Mar 1924, GA 
235); RSP; 205pp; 978 
0 85440 260 1; pb; 
£14.95

Karmic Relationships
Volume 2
Esoteric Studies 
Trans: G. Adams, rvd. M. 
Cotterell, C. Davy, & D. 
S. Osmond (16 lectures, 
Dornach, between 6 
Apr-29 Jun 1924, GA 
236); RSP; 256pp; 978 
1 85584 520 6; pb; 
£15.99

Karmic Relationships
Volume 3
Esoteric Studies
Trans. G. Adams & D.S. 
Osmond (11 lectures, 
Dornach, 1 Jul to 8 Aug 
1924; GA 237); RSP; 
184pp; 978 1 85584 
216 8; pb; £14.95

Karmic Relationships
Volume 4
Esoteric Studies
Trans: G. Adams, C. 
Davy, & D. S. Osmond 
(11 lectures, Dornach, 
between 5-24 Sept 
1924, GA 238); RSP; 
173pp; 978 0 85440 
412 4; hb; £14.95

Karmic Relationships
Volume 5
Esoteric Studies
Trans: D. S. Osmond 
(7 lectures, Prague 
& Paris, between 29 
Mar-25 May 1924, GA 
239); RSP; 112pp; 978 
1 85584 257 1; pb; 
£14.95

Karmic Relationships
Volume 6
Esoteric Studies
Trans: D. S. Osmond. 
(9 lectures, various 
cities 25 Jan to 20 Jul 
1924, GA 235, 236, 
240); RSP; 184pp; 978 
1 85584 217 5; pb; 
£14.95

Karmic Relationships
Volume 7
Esoteric Studies
Trans. D.S. Osmond (9 
lectures, Breslau, 7-15 
Jun 1924; GA 239); RSP; 
144pp; 978 1 85584 
218 2; pb; £14.95

Karmic Relationships
Volume 8
Esoteric Studies
Trans: D. S. Osmond. (6 
lectures, Torquay 12-21 
Aug, London 24-27Aug 
1924, GA 240); RSP; 
102pp; 978 0 85440 
018 8; pb; £13.99

Knights Templar
The Mystery of the 
Warrior Monks
Trans. rvd. C. von Arnim; 
Compiled by M. Jonas 
(Selected lectures, 
various GAs); RSP; 
176pp; 978 1 85584 
179 6; pb; £11.99

Learning to See Into 
the Spiritual World 
Lectures to the
Workers at the 
Goetheanum
Trans. W. Stuber, M. 
Gardner (4 lectures, 
Dornach, June 28-July 
18, 1923, GA 350); SB; 
96pp; 978 0 88010 
281 0; pb; £10.95



15to order direct from Booksource call 0845 370 0067 or email: orders@booksource.net

A-Z
General/Esoteric
by Rudolf Steiner

A-Z
General/Esoteric
by Rudolf Steiner

Life between Death 
and Rebirth
Trans: R. M. Querido. (16 
lectures, various cities, 
26 Oct 1912 to 13 May 
1913, GA 140); AP; 
308pp; 978 0 91014 
262 5; pb; £19.95 

Life Beyond Death
RSP; (various GAs and 
translators); 256pp; 
978 1 85584 017 1; 
pb; £14.99 

An Esoteric Study
Trans. rvd. P. Wehrle, 
Intro. J. von Halle (4 
lectures from GAs 96 + 
97); RSP; 88pp; 978 
1 85584 164 2; pb; 
£7.95

Love and Its
Meaning in the World
Trans: various (Selected 
lectures and writings); 
AP; 256pp; 978 
0880104 418; pb; 
£16.95

Manifestations of 
Karma
Trans: rvd H. Herrmann- 
Davey. (11 lectures, 
Hamburg 16-28 May 
1910, GA 120); RSP; 
240pp; 978 1 85584 
058 4; pb; £12.99

Materialism and the 
Task of Anthroposophy
Trans: M. St Goar. (17 
lectures, Dornach 2 
April to 5 June 1921, GA 
204); AP/RSP; 352pp; 
978 0880101 769; pb; 
£26.95

Meaning of Life
and other Lectures on 
Fundamental Issues
Trans. J. Collis (7 lec-
tures, various GAs); RSP; 
176 pp; 978 1 85584 
092 8; pb; £10.95

Michaelmas 
An Introductory Reader
Trans. rvd. M. Barton; 
RSP; 160pp; 978 
185584 159 8; pb; 
£6.99

Michaelmas and the 
Soul Forces of Man
Trans: S. & L. Lockwood. 
(4 lectures, Vienna 27 
Sept to 1 Oct 1923, GA 
223); AP; 69pp; 978 
0 88010 007 6; pb; 
£9.95

Mission of the 
Folk-Souls
in relation to Teutonic 
Mythology
Trans. A.H. Parker (11 
lectures, Christiania, 
7-17 Jun 1910, GA 
121); RSP; 192 pp; 978 
1 85584 146 8; pb; 
£10.95

Mysteries of 
the Holy Grail
From Arthur and Parzival 
to Modern Initiation
Trans. & compiled by M. 
Barton (Selected lectures, 
various GAs); RSP; 
224pp; 978 1 85584 
234 2; pb; £12.99

Mysteries
A Poem for Christmas and 
Easter by W. J. v. Goethe
Trans. Marianne H. 
Luedeking; SB; 44 pp; 
978 1 62148 080 8; pb;
£5.99
  

Mystery of the Universe
The Human Being, 
Image of Creation
Trans. rvd M. Barton (I6 
lectures, Dornach, 9 Apr 
to 16 May 1920; GA 
201); RSP; 240pp; 978 
1 85584 069 0; pb; 
£13.99

Mystery Knowledge 
and Mystery Centres
Trans. P. Wehrle; 
Intro. A. Welburn; RSP; 
272pp; 978 1 85584 
377 6; £13.99  

Mystics after 
Modernism
Discovering the Seeds 
of a New Science
Trans. rvd K. E. Zimmer 
(GA 7); AP; 208 pp; 
978 0 88010 470 8; 
pb; £16.95



16 to order online: www.rudolfsteinerpress.com

A-Z
General/Esoteric
by Rudolf Steiner

A-Z
General/Esoteric
by Rudolf Steiner

Nature Spirits
RSP; (various GAs and 
translators); 208pp; 
978 1 85584 018 8; 
pb; £12.95

Necessity and Freedom 
Trans. P. Wehrle; (5 
lectures, Berlin, 25 Jan to 
8 Feb 1916; GA 166); 
AP/RSP; 124pp;  
978 0880102 599; hb; 
£15.00
978 0880102 605; pb; 
£7.95

New Spirituality 
and the Christ Experience 
of the Twentieth Century
Trans: P. King (7 lectures, 
Dornach 17-31 Oct 
1920, GA 200); 
RSP/AP; 128pp; 978 
0854406 562; pb; 
£7.95

Newborn Might and 
Strength Everlasting
A Christmas Offering
Trans: G. Church. 
(1 lecture, Berlin 23 
Dec 1913, GA150); AP; 
13pp; 978 0 88010 
100 4; bl’t; £2.95

On Meditation
Spiritual Perspectives
Trans. J. Collis; compiled 
by M. Gut (Selected 
lectures, various GAs); 
RSP; 72pp; 978 1 
85584 261 8; pb; 
£7.99  

Original Impulses 
for the 
Science of the Spirit
Christian Esotericism in 
the Light of New Spiritual 
Insights
Trans. A. Meuss (20 
lectures, Berlin, Jan-Jun 
1907, GA 96); CP; 320 
pp, 978 0 95781 891 0; 
pb; £14.95

Prayers for Parents 
and Children
Trans. C. von Arnim 
(includes 1 lecture, 
Dornach, 2 Feb 1915); 
RSP; 80pp; 978 
1855840 362; pb; 
£8.99

Pearls of Thought
Words of Wisdom
Trans. M. Barton; 
compiled by D. 
Baumgartner (Selec-
tions, various GAs); RSP; 
82pp; 978 1 85584 
413 1; pb; £7.99  

Principle of Spiritual 
Economy
Trans: P. Mollenhauer. 
(11 lectures, various 
cities, 1909, GA 109); 
AP/RSP; 164pp; 978 
0 88010 162 2; pb; 
£13.95

Presence of the Dead
on the Spiritual Path
Trans C. von Amim 
(7 lectures, various 
cities Apr-May 1914, 
GA154); AP; 128pp; 
978 0 88010 283 4; 
pb; £11.99   

Psychology of Body, 
Soul, & Spirit
Anthroposophy, 
Psychosophy, 
Pneumatosophy
Trans: M. Spock (12 
lectures, 23 Oct 1909 
to 16 Dec 1911, GA 
115); AP; 320pp; 978 
0 88010 397 8; pb; 
£16.95

Reappearance of 
Christ in the Etheric
Trans. various, Intro. Ste-
phen Usher (13 lectures, 
1910-1917; GAs 118, 
130, 182, 186); AP; 256 
pp; 978 0880105 194; 
pb; £13.95

Redemption of 
Thinking
A Study in the Philosophy 
of Thomas Aquinas
Trans. A. P. Shepherd 
and M. R. Nicoll; (3 
lectures, Dornach 22-24 
May 1920, GA 74); AP; 
191pp; 978 0 88010 
044 1; pb; £12.95

Reincarnation and 
Karma
Trans. various; (5 lectures, 
Jan-Mar 1912; GA 
135); AP; 104pp; 978 
0 88010 501 9; pb; 
£11.95

Religion
An Introductory Reader 
Trans. revised M. 
Barton; RSP; 224pp; 
978 1855841 284; pb; 
£8.95

NEW



17to order direct from Booksource call 0845 370 0067 or email: orders@booksource.net

A-Z
General/Esoteric
by Rudolf Steiner

A-Z
General/Esoteric
by Rudolf Steiner

Riddles of Philosophy
Presented in an Outline 
of Its History
Introduction by Fritz C. 
A. Koelln (Written 1914, 
GA 18); SB; 508pp; 
978 0 88010 711 2; 
pb; £32

Rosicrucian Wisdom  
An Introduction
Trans. rvd J. Collis (14 
lectures, Munich, 27 
May to 6 June 1907, GA 
99); RSP; 184pp; 978 
1 85584 063 8; pb; 
£10.95

Rosicrucian Wisdom
An Introduction
Trans. rvd J. Collis (14 
lectures, Munich, 27 
May to 6 June 1907, GA 
99); RSP; 7 CDs; 978 1 
85584 134 5; £26.99

Rudolf Steiner Speaks 
to the British
Lectures & Addresses in 
England & Wales
Trans: J. Collis (10 
selected lectures + other 
assorted material); RSP; 
320pp; 978 1 85584 
047 8; pb; £13.95

Second Coming 
of Christ
Trans. rvd. M. Barton 
(single lecture from GA 
118); RSP; 56pp; 978 
1 85584 207 6; pb; 
£2.99

Second Coming 
of Christ
Trans. rvd. M. Barton 
(single lecture from GA 
118); RSP; 
978 1 85584 228 1; 
£5.99

AUDIO CD

AUDIO CD

Secret Brotherhoods
and the Mystery of the 
Human Double
Trans. J. Collis, Intro. T. 
Boardman (7 lectures, St 
Gallen, Zurich, Dornach, 
Nov 1917); RSP; 240pp; 
978 1 85584 162 8; 
pb; £12.99

Secret Stream
Christian Rosenkreutz 
and Rosicrucianism
Edited & introduced 
by C. Bamford; Trans. 
Various (Selected 
lectures); AP; 256 pp; 
978 0 88010 475 3; 
pb; £13.95

Secrets of 
the Threshold
Intro. E. R. Smith (8  
lectures, Munich, 
24–31 Aug, 1913, GA 
147); SB; 168pp; 978 
0 88010 195 0; pb; 
£13.95 

Self Transformation
(various GAs and 
translators); RSP; 256pp; 
978 1 85584 019 5; 
pb; £12.95

Self-Consciousness
The Spiritual 
Human Being
(8 lectures, Oslo, Nov-
Dec, 1921, GA 79); SB; 
330pp; 978 0 88010 
647 4 pb; £25.00  

Self-Knowledge
The Journey to Wisdom
Higher Knowledge, the 
Guardian of the Threshold 
and the Power of Christ
Trans. M. Barton; 
compiled by A. Neider 
(Selections, various GAs); 
RSP; 98pp; pb; 978 1 
85584 412 4; £9.99  

Six Steps in 
Self-Development

Trans. M. Barton; 
compiled by Ates Baydur 
(Selected lectures, various 
GAs); RSP; 96pp; 978 1 
85584 237 3; pb; 
£9.99

Sexuality, Love and 
Partnership
From the Perspective of 
Spiritual Science
Trans. rvd. C. von Arnim; 
compiled by M. Jonas 
(Selected lectures, various 
GAs); RSP; 256pp; 978 
1 85584 260 1; pb; 
£13.99  

NEW

Sleep and Dreams
A Bridge to the Spirit
Intro. M. Lipson; (various 
GAs and translators); 
SB; 240pp; 978 0 88010 
512 5; pb; £16.95 



18 to order online: www.rudolfsteinerpress.com

A-Z
General/Esoteric
by Rudolf Steiner

A-Z
General/Esoteric
by Rudolf Steiner

Spiritual Foundations 
of Morality
Trans: M. Gardner. 
(1912, GA 155); AP; 
96pp; 978 0 88010 
425 8; pb; £10.95

Spiritual Guidance 
of the Individual 
and Humanity
Trans: S. Desch. (3 lec-
tures, June 1911, GA 15); 
AP; 96pp; 978 0 88010 
364 0; pb; £11.95

Spiritualism, Madame 
Blavatsky, and 
Theosophy
An Eyewitness View of 
Occult History
Various GAs & 
translators, Intro C. 
Bamford; AP; 304 pp; 
978 0 88010 495 1; 
pb; £16.95

Spiritual Life Now 
and after Death
Forming Our Destiny 
in the Physical and 
Spiritual Worlds
Trans. P. Wehrle & J. 
Collis (CW 157a); SB; 
150pp; 978 1 62148 
030 3; pb; £12.95

An Introductory Reader 
Trans. rvd. M. Barton; 
RSP; 112pp; 978 1 
85584 174 1; pb; 
£5.99

Stages of Higher 
Knowledge
Imagination, 
Inspiration, Intuition
Trans. rev. L. D. Monges, 
F. McKnight (Written 
1905, GA 12); SB; 
72pp; 978 0 91014 237 
3; pb; £9.95

Start Now!
A Book of Soul and 
Spiritual Exercises
Intro. C. Bamford 
(various GAs and 
translators); SB; 272pp; 
978 0 88010 526 2; 
pb; £13.95

Staying Connected
How to Continue Your 
Relationship with Those 
who have Died
Trans: various (Selected 
lectures); AP; 288 pp; 
978 0 88010 462 3; 
pb; £16.95

Strengthening the Will

Trans. M. Barton; 
compiled by Martina 
Maria Sam (Selected 
lectures, various GAs); 
RSP; 112pp;
978 1 85584 238 0; 
pb; £9.99

Temple Legend  
Freemasonry and Related 
Occult Movements from 
the Contents of the 
Esoteric School
Trans. rvd  J.M. Wood 
(20 lectures, Berlin, 23 
May 1904 to 2 Jan 
1906; GA 93); RSP; 
408pp; 978 1 85584 
410 0; pb; £20

Transforming the Soul
Volume 1
Trans. P. Wehrle (9 
lectures, Berlin, Oct-Dec 
1909, GA 58); RSP; 256 
pp; 978 1 85584 158 1; 
pb; £12.95

Transforming the Soul
Volume 2
Trans. rvd. P. Wehrle (9 
lectures, Berlin, Jan-May 
1910, GA 59); RSP; 
232pp; 978 1 85584 
183 3; pb; £12.95

Truth and Knowledge
Introduction to The 
Philosophy of Spiritual 
Activity
Trans. R.Stebbing; 
(Written 1891, GA 3); 
SB; 112pp; 978 0 89345 
212 4; pb; £11.95

Truth-Wrought-Words
And Other Verses and 
Prose Passages
SB; 220pp; 978 0 
88010 648 1; pb; 
£18.99  

Turning Points in 
Spiritual History
Zarathustra, Hermes, 
Moses, Elijah, Buddha, 
Christ
Intro. E. R. Smith (6 
selected lectures, 19 
Jan 1911 to 25 Jan 
1912); SB; 220pp;  978 
0 88010 525 5; pb; 
£16.95



19to order direct from Booksource call 0845 370 0067 or email: orders@booksource.net

A-Z
General/Esoteric
by Rudolf Steiner

A-Z
General/Esoteric
by Rudolf Steiner

A-Z
General/Esoteric
by Other Authors

Universal Human
The Evolution of 
Individuality
Ed: S. Seiler, Trans. 
G. Church (4 lectures, 
Munich and Bern, 1909 
& 1916, GA 117, 124 & 
165); SB; 96pp; 978 
0 88010 289 6; pb; 
£10.95

Verses & Meditations
Trans. G. & M. Adams, 
Intro. G. Adams (various 
GAs); RSP; 256pp; 978 
1 85584 197 0; pb; 
£10.95

Weekly Meditations

with accompanying 

SB; 128pp; 978 0 
88010 589 7; pb; 
£8.95

Vision for the 
Millennium
Modern Spirituality 
and Cultural Renewal
Trans: various (Selected 
lectures); RSP; 144pp; 
978 1 85584 043 0; 
pb; £8.95  

Western Approach to 
Reincarnation and 
Karma
Edited by René Querido
Trans: C. E. Creeger. 
(Selected lectures and 
writings); AP; 224pp; 
978 0880103 992; pb; 
£12.95

What Is 
Anthroposophy?
Three Perspectives on 
Self-Knowledge
Trans. M. Spiegler, Intro. 
C. Bamford; (3 lectures, 
Dornach, Jul 20-22 
1923; GA 225); AP; 96 
pp; 978 0 88010
506 4; pb; £7.95

Whitsun & Ascension
An Introductory Reader
Trans. rvd. M. Barton; 
RSP; 128pp; 978 1 
85584 169 7; pb; 
£5.99

AUDIO CD

Work of the Angel 
in Our Astral Body
Trans. A. Meuss (single 
lecture from GA 182); 
RSP; 56pp; 978 1 
85584 198 7; pb; 
£2.99

Work of the Angel 
in Our Astral Body
Trans. A. Meuss (single 
lecture from GA 182); 
RSP; 978 1 85584 229 
8; £5.99

Bridge over the River
After Death 
Communications of a 
Young Artist Who Died in 
World War I
Anonymous
Trans: J. Wetzl; AP; 
99pp; 978 0 91014 259 
5; pb; £11.95

Burning Bush
Edward Reaugh Smith
AP; 800pp; 978 088010 
447 0; pb; £22.50

Anthroposophy A-Z
A glossary of terms 

spiritual philosophy
Henk van Oort 
RSP; 144pp; 978 1 
85584 264 9; pb; £8.99  

Christ and Sophia
Anthroposophic 
Meditations on the Old 
Testament, New 
Testament & Apocalypse.
Valentin Tomberg
Trans. R.H. Bruce; SB; 
472pp; 978 0 88010 
735 8; pb; £30



20 to order online: www.rudolfsteinerpress.com

A-Z
General/Esoteric
by Other Authors

A-Z
General/Esoteric
by Other Authors

Christian Hermetic 
Astrology
The Star of the Magi 
and the Life of Christ
Robert Powell
AP; 310pp; 978 0 
88010 461 6; pb; 
£19.95

Christ and the Disciples
The Destiny of an Inner 
Community
Peter Selg
Trans. Catherine E. 
Creeger; SB; 160pp; 
978  0 88010 745 7; 
pb; £11.95

  

Christmas Foundation
Beginning of a New 
Cosmic Age
Rudolf Grosse
Trans: J. Collis. AP; 
158pp; 978 0 91992 
423 9; pb; £11.50

Chronicle of the 
Living Christ
The Star of the Magi and 
the Life of Christ
Robert Powell 
AP; 310pp; 978 0 
88010 461 6; pb; 
£16.95

Citizens of the Cosmos

Conception through 
Death to Rebirth
Beredene Jocelyn
SB; 220pp; 978 0 
88010 633  7; pb; 
£16.95

Core Anthroposophy
Teaching Essays of 
Ernst Katz
Ernst Katz
SB; 240pp; 978 0 
88010 722 8; pb; 
£17.95

Cosmic Christianity 
& The Changing 
Countenance of 
Cosmology 
Willi Sucher
AP; 172pp; 978 0 
88010 369 5; pb; 
£12.95

“What is Man?” 
(Psalm 8)
Edward Reaugh 
Smith
AP; 560pp; 978 0 
88010 500 2; pb; 
£22.00

Creative Power of 
Anthroposophical 
Christology
Sergei O. Prokofieff, 
Peter Selg
Trans. Willoughby Ann 
Walshe; SB; 336pp; 
978 0 88010 733 4; 
pb; £16.99 

Rudolf Steiner, the Fifth 
Gospel, and the Time of 
Extremes
Peter Selg
Trans. C.E Creeger; SB; 
104pp; 978 1 62148 
011 2; pb; £10.95  

Destiny of the 
Michael Community
Foundation Stone 
for the Future
Peter Selg
Trans. M. V. Miller, 
D E.Miller; SB; 102 pp; 
978 1 62148 068 6; pb; 
£10.95  

Disciple Whom 
Jesus Loved
Unveiling the Author of St. 

Edward Reaugh 
Smith
AP; 96 pp; 978 0 88010 
486 9; pb; £7.95

Developing the Self
Through the Inner Work 
Path in the Light of 
Anthroposophy
Lisa Romero
SB; 150pp; 978 1 62148 
123 2; pb; £12.95  

Development of 
Anthroposophy since 

An Outline and 
Perspectives for the Future
T.H.Meyer
SB; 256pp; Illus. 
document facsimiles; 
978 1 62148 116 4; pb; 
£14.95  

Enlivening the Chakra 
of the Heart
The Fundamental 
Spiritual Exercises of 
Rudolf Steiner 
Florin Lowndes
Trans: M. Barton. SB; 
208pp; 978 1 85584 
053 9; pb; £12.95



21to order direct from Booksource call 0845 370 0067 or email: orders@booksource.net

A-Z
General/Esoteric
by Other Authors

A-Z
General/Esoteric
by Other Authors

Fairy World 
and Workers
A Natural History 
of Fairyland
Marjorie Spock
SB; 48pp; 978 1 62148 
025 9; pb; £9.95  

Festivals of the Year
A Workbook for 
Re-enlivening the 
Christian Festive Cycle
Roger Druitt
RSP; 136 pp; 978 1 
85584 392 9; pb; 
£12.99
  

From Gurs to Auchwitz
The Inner Journey of Maria 
Krehbiel-Darmstädter
Peter Selg
Trans. M. Barton; SB; 
376pp; 978 1 62148 
042 6; pb; £22.50
  

From Stress to Serenity
Gaining Strength in the 
Trials of Life
Angus Jenkinson
RSP; 288pp; 978 1 
85584 157 4; pb; 
£12.95

Goetheanum
A guided tour through 
the building, its 
surroundings and its 
history
Hans Hasler
RSP; 96pp (full colour 
throughout); 978 1 
85584 249 6; pb; 
£12.99 

Homemaking & 
Personal Development
Meditative Practice 
for Homemakers
Veronika van Duin
RSP; 128pp; 978 1 
85584 212 0; pb; 
£9.95

Group Meditation
Michael Lipson
SB; 128 pp; 978 0 
88010 730 3; pb;
£10.95
  

Guided Self-Study

Spiritual Development:

Workbook
Torin M. Finser 
SB; 238pp; 978 1 
62148 130 0 ; pb; 
£17.95

Holy Visions
Sacred Stories
Realities from the 
Blessed Anne Catherine 
Emmerich
Charles S. Tidball
SB; 234pp; 978 0 
88010 645 0; pb; 
£14.95

In Search of
Thinking

Experiencing the World
Richard Bunzl 
RSP; 192pp; 978 1 
85584 201 4; pb; 
£10.95

In the Light of a Child
A Journey through the 52 
Weeks of the Year in both 
Hemispheres for Children & 
for the Child in each Human 
Being
Michael HedleyBurton
AP; 64pp; 978 0 88010 
450 0; pb; £10.95

Incredible Births of Jesus
Edward Reaugh Smith
AP; 112 pp; 978 0 88010 
448 7; pb; £7.95

Initiative
A Rosicrucian Path of 
Leadership
Torin M. Finser, Ph.D.
SB; 144pp; 978 0 88010 
734 1; pb; £8.95  

Inner Development
Valentin Tomberg
Trans: R. &. P. Bloedon. AP; 
120pp; 978 0880103 
633; pb; £11.95

Inner Life of the Earth
Exploring the Mysteries 
of Nature, Subnature and 
Supranature
ed. Paul V. O’Leary
SB; 304pp; 978 0 88010 
595 8; pb; £16.95



22 to order online: www.rudolfsteinerpress.com

A-Z
General/Esoteric
by Other Authors

A-Z
General/Esoteric
by Other Authors

Inner Work Path
A Foundation for 
Meditative Practice in the 
Light of Anthroposophy
Lisa Romero
SB; 134 pp; 978 1 
62148 059 4; pb; 
£10.95
 

A Century of 

North America
Henry Barnes
SB; 688 pp; 978 0 
880105 545; hb; £30

Introduction to 
Anthroposophy

View
Francis Edmunds
RSP; 200 pp; 978 
1855841 635; pb; 
£9.95

Jesus, Lazarus, and 
the Messiah
Charles S. Tidball 
with Robert Powell
Foreword C. Bamford; 
SB; 320 pp; 978 0 
88010 558 3; pb; 
£16.95

Ita Wegman and 
Anthroposophy
A Conversation with 
Emanuel Zeylmans
Wolfgang Weirauch 
Trans. M. Barton; SB; 
192pp; 978 1 62148 
012 9; pb; £13.95  

Judaism and 
Anthroposophy 
ed. Fred Paddock 
and Mado Spiegler 
SB; 128pp; 978 0 
88010 510 1; pb; 
£13.95

Jung & Steiner
The Birth of a New 
Psychology
Gerhard Wehr
AP; 340pp; 978 0 
88010 496 8; pb; 
£19.95

Life for the Spirit
Rudolf Steiner in the 
Crosscurrents of our Time
Henry Barnes
AP; 256pp; 978 0 
88010 395 4; pb; 
£12.95

Language of the 
Consciousness Soul
A Guide to Rudolf 

Thoughts”
Carl Unger
Trans. Effie Grace 
Wilson; SB; 302pp; 
978 1 62148 016 7; 
pb; £22.50  

Light for the New 
Millennium
Letters, Documents 
& After-Death 
Communications
Edited by T. H. 
Meyer
RSP; 400pp (16 b/w 
plates); 978 1 85584 
400 1; hb; £25

An Eastern Perspective
Kwan-Yuk Claire Sit
SB; 192pp; 978 0 
88010 596 5; pb; 
£15.95

Magna Charta of the 
Christian Church
K. F. Althoff
SBC; 19pp; 978 0 
91992 415 4;  bl’t; 
£1.50

Meditation
Transforming Our Lives 
for the Encounter with 
Christ
Jörgen Smit
Trans. A. Meuss & J. 
Collis; RSP; 48pp; 978 
1 85584 149 9; pb; 
£5.95

Mani & Rudolf Steiner
Manichaeism, 
Anthroposophy, and their 
Meeting in the Future
Christine Gruwez
Trans. Philip Mees; SB; 
112 pp; 978 1 62148 
108 9; pb; £11.99   

Meditations on the 
Signs of the Zodiac
John Jocelyn
SB; 276pp; 978 0 
88010 552 1; pb; 
£16.95



23to order direct from Booksource call 0845 370 0067 or email: orders@booksource.net

A-Z
General/Esoteric
by Other Authors

A-Z
General/Esoteric
by Other Authors

Path of the Soul after 
Death
The Community of the 
Living & the Dead as 
Witnessed by Rudolf 
Steiner in his Eulogies & 
Farewell Addresses
Peter Selg
Trans. M. Saar; SB; 
288pp; 978 0 88010 
724 2; pb; £14.95

More Radiant than 
the Sun
A Handbook for Working 

and Exercises
Gertrude Reif 
Hughes
SB; 128pp; 978 1 
62148 035 8; £10.95  

Most Holy Trinosophia
And The New Revelation 
of the Divine Feminine
Robert Powell
AP; 160 pp; 978 0 
88010 480 7; pb; 
£12.95  

Mystery of Arthur 
at Tintagel
An Esoteric Study
Richard Seddon
RSP; 208pp; 978 1 
85584 388 2; pb;
£12.99
  

Notes on the 
Gospel of St John
Paul Marshall Allen
SB; 978 1 62148 009 
9; pb; £19.95  

Phases
The Spiritual Rhythms 
in Adult Life
Bernard Lievegoed
RSP; 216 pp; 978 1 
85584 056 0; pb; 
£12.99

Raising the Soul
Practical Exercises for 
Personal Development
Warren Lee Cohen
RSP; 160pp; 978 1 
85584 109 3; pb; 
£12.99

Representative 
of Humanity
Between Lucifer 
and Ahriman. 
Judith von Halle
John Wilkes
RSP; 96pp (full colour 
throughout); 978 1 
85584 239 7; pb; 
£12.99

Rudolf Steiner
An Illustrated Biography
Johannes Hemleben
RSP; 216pp (69 b/w 
illus); 978 1855840 
935; pb; £11.95

Risen Christ and 
the Etheric Christ
Alfred Heidenreich
RSP; 48pp; 978 1 
85584 391 2; pb;
£8.99  

Rudolf Steiner 
and Initiation
The Anthroposophical 
Path of Inner Schooling. 
A Survey
P. E. Schiller
Trans: H. Barnes
AP; 143pp; 978 0 
91014 296 0; pb; 
£4.95

Rudolf Steiner
A Biography
Christoph Lindenberg
Trans. Jon McAlice; SB; 
816pp; 125 black & 
white illustrations; 978 
1 62148 015 0; hb; 
£32.00
  

Rudolf Steiner and 
Christian Rosenkreutz
Christoph Lindenberg
Trans. M.M. Saar; SB; 
172pp; 978 0 88010 
660 3; pb; £13.95  

Memories of 
Rudolf Steiner
and Marie Steiner-von 
Sivers
Anna Samweber 
RSP; 56pp; 978 1 
85584 518 3; pb; 
£8.99 

NEW

The Realities of Prayer
Dr Gilbert Childs 
RSP; 120pp; 978 1 
85584 015 7; pb; 
£9.95  



24 to order online: www.rudolfsteinerpress.com

A-Z
General/Esoteric
by Other Authors

A-Z
General/Esoteric
by Other Authors

Rudolf Steiner and 
the Fifth Gospel
Insights into a New 
Understanding of the 
Christ Mystery
Peter Selg
Trans. C. Creeger; SB; 
144pp; 978 0 88010 
707 5; pb; £14.95

Rudolf Steiner as 
a Spiritual Teacher
From recollections of 
those who knew him
Peter Selg
Trans. C. Creeger; SB; 
104pp; 978 0 88010 
706 8; pb; £10.95

Rudolf Steiner and the 
School for Spiritual 
Science 
The Foundation of the 
“First Class”
Peter Selg
Trans. M.M. Saar; SB; 
160pp; 978 1 62148 018 
1; pb; £10.95

Rudolf Steiner: 
Herald of a New Epoch
Stuart C. Easton
AP; 376pp; 978 091014 
293 9; pb; £11.95

Rudolf Steiner on his 

Otto Palmer
Trans. M. Spock; SB; 
144pp; 978 0 91014 
268 7; pb; £12.95

Rudolf Steiner 
Life and Work
Volume 1 (1861–1890): 
Childhood, Youth, and 
Study Years
Peter Selg
Trans. Margot Saar; SB; 
320 pp (40 illustrations) 
978 1 62148 082 2 pb;
£25.00  
978 1 62148 083 9; hb; 
£30.00
 

Rudolf Steiner
Life and Work
Volume 2 (1890-1900): 
Weimar and Berlin
Peter Selg
Trans. M. Saar; SB; 
336pp; 
978 1 62148 085 3; pb;
£25.00  
978 1 62148 086 0; hb; 
£30.00  

Vision of Love
Spiritual Science and the 
Logic of the Heart
Bernard 
Nesfield-Cookson
RSP; 352pp; 978 1 
85584 258 8; pb; 
£20.00

Rudolf Steiner 
Intentions for the 
Anthroposophical 
Society
Peter Selg
Trans.C. von Arnim; SB; 
96pp; 978 0 88010 738 
9;pb; £10.95  

Schiller File
Supplements to the Collected 
Edition of Rudolf Steiner 

by Rudolf Steiner
Paul-Eugen Schiller
Trans. H. Goulden; 
SB; 196pp (illus.); 978 
0 88010 720 4; pb; 
£40.00

A Guide to Higher 
Perception
Dennis Klocek
SB; 288 pp; 978 0 
88010 548 4; pb; 
£16.95

How the Bible Reveals 
Reincarnation
Edward Reaugh 
Smith
SB; 304pp; 978 0 
88010 535 4; pb; 
£13.95

Stairway of Surprise
Six Steps to a Creative Life
Michael Lipson
AP; 128pp; 978 0 88010 
507 1; pb; £10.95

Spiritual Resistance
Ita Wegman 1933-1935
Peter Selg
Trans. Matthew Barton; 
SB; 290 pp; 978 1 62148 
065 5; pb; £22.50    

Star Wisdom 
and Rudolf Steiner
A Life Seen through the 
Oracle of the Solar Cross
David Tresemer with 
Robert Schiappacasse 
SB; 396pp (illust.); 978 0 
88010 574 3; pb; £16.95



25to order direct from Booksource call 0845 370 0067 or email: orders@booksource.net

A-Z
General/Esoteric
by Other Authors

A-Z
General/Esoteric
by Other Authors

Threefold Mary
Emil Bock
Trans: C.Marks, 
Afterword M. Debus; SB; 
96pp; 978 0 88010 533 
0; pb; £10.95

The Last Three Years
Ita Wegman in Ascona
1940-1943
Peter Selg
Trans. Rory Bradley; SB; 
182 pp; 978 1 62148 
051 8; pb; £13.95    

Temple Sleep of the 
Rich Young Ruler
How Lazarus Became 
the Evangelist John
Edward Reaugh 
Smith
Trans. M. Saar; SB; 
366pp; 978 0 88010 
732 7; pb; £25.00  

Study Companion to 
an Outline of Esoteric 
Science
Clopper Almon
AP; 96pp; 978 0 88010 
453 1; pb; £10.95    

Principles of Spiritual 
Science
Carl Unger
SB; 140 pp; 978 1 
62148 617 0; pb; 
£10.95  

Time for 
Transformation
Through Darkness 
to the Light
Margarete van den 
Brink & Hans Stolp
RSP; 112pp; 978 1 
85584 211 3; pb; 
£8.95

Time is at Hand!
The Rosicrucian Nature of 

Green Snake and the Beau-
tiful Lily and the Mystery 
Dramas of Rudolf Steiner
Paul M. Allen, Joan 
deRis Allen
SB; 192pp; 978 0 
88010 400 5; pb; 
£16.95

Time of Decision 
with Rudolf Steiner
Friedrich Hiebel
Trans. M. St Goar; 
AP; 390pp; 978 0 
88010 274 2; pb; 
£14.50

Unbornness
Human Pre-existence and 
the Journey toward Birth 
Peter Selg
Trans. M. Saar; SB; 
88pp; 978 0 88010 
718 1; pb; £10.95

Twin Roads to the 
New Millennium
The Christmas Conference 
and the Karma of the 
Anthroposophical Society 
Hans Peter van 
Manen
RSP; 222 pp; 978 1 
85584 401 8; pb;
£14.99  

Understand Your 
Temperament!
A Guide to the Four 
Temperaments: Choleric, 
Sanguine, Phlegmatic, 
Melancholic
Dr Gilbert Childs
RSP; 160pp; 978 1 
85584 025 6; pb; 
£10.95

Motherhood, Love and 
Personal Development
Almut Bockemühl
Trans. by P. Wehrle; RSP; 
208pp; 978 1 85584 
214 4; pb; £11.95

Where Are You?
Coming to Terms with 
the Death of My Child
Karin V. Schilling
AP; 88pp; 978 0 88010 
268 1; pb; £6.50

Why on Earth?
Biography and the Practice 
of Human Becoming
Signe Eklund 
Schaefer
SB; 254pp; 978 1 62148 
040 2; pb; £17.95  

Youth Longs to Know
Explorations of the Spirit in 
Education
John Gardner
SB; 224pp; 978 0 88010 
445 6; pb; £12.95
    



26 to order online: www.rudolfsteinerpress.com

A-Z
Education & Child Development
by Rudolf Steiner

A-Z
Education & Child Development

by Rudolf Steiner

Balance in Teaching
Trans. R.M. Querido; 
(9 lectures, Stuttgart, 
Sep - Oct 1923, GA 
302a); SB; 220pp; 
978 0  88010  551 4; 
pb; £14.95

Consciousness
As the Basis of 
Pedagogical Practice
Trans. R. Everett (8 
lectures, Dornach, 
1923, GA 306); SB: 
Foundations of Waldorf 
Education (vol. 16); 
323pp; 978 0 88010 
410 4; pb; £16.95

Discussions with 
Teachers
Intro. C. Giddens 
(15 discussions, Stutt-
gart, Aug-Sep 1919, 
GA 295 + 3 additional 
lectures); SB; 224pp; 
978 0 88010 408 1; 
pb; £13.95

Educating Children 
Today
Trans. rvd. M. Barton; 
(single lecture from GA 
34); RSP; 88pp; 978 
1 85584 206 9; pb; 
£3.99

Education
An Introductory Reader
Trans. revised C. von 
Arnim; RSP; 224pp; 
978 1855841 185; pb; 
£8.95

Education as a Force 
for Social Change
Trans: R. F. Lathe, N.P. 
Whittaker. (6 lectures, 
Dornach 9-17 Aug 
1919, GA 296, & 5 
selected lectures from 
GA 192 & 330/331); 
AP; 288pp; 978 0 
88010 411 1; pb; 
£12.95

Education for 
Adolescents
Trans. C. Hoffman 
(8 lectures, Stuttgart, 
Jun 1921, GA 302); SB; 
160pp; 978 0 88010 
405 0; pb; £13.95

Education of the Child
and Early Lectures 
on Education
Trans. G. & M. Adams; 
(1 essay & 5 selected 
lectures); AP; 128pp; 
978 0 88010 414 2; 
pb; £12.95

Essentials of Education
Trans: unknown. 
(5 lectures, Stuttgart 
8-11 Apr 1924, GA 
308); AP; 128pp; 978 
0 88010 412 8; pb; 
£12.95

Faculty Meetings 
with Rudolf Steiner
Volumes 1 & 2
Trans: R. Lathe and N. 
Whittaker. (Volume 
1: 1919-1922, GA 
300a-300b; Volume 
2: 1922-1924, GA 
300b-300c); AP; SET 
of vols. 1 & 2, 864pp; 
978 0 88010 458 6; 
pb; £35.00

Foundations of 
Human Experience
Trans: R. F. Lathe, N. P. 
Whittaker. (14 lectures, 
Stuttgart 20 Aug to 5 
Sept 1919, GA 293, 
& 2 lectures from GA 
66); AP; 352pp; 978 
0880103 923; pb; 
£13.95

Genius of Language
Observations for Teachers
Trans: G. Teutsch, R. 
Pusch. (6 lectures, Stutt-
gart 26 Dec 1919 to 3 
Jan 1920, GA 299) AP; 
142pp; 978 0880103 
862; pb; £12.95

Human Values in 
Education
Intro. C. Bamford; (10 
Lectures, Arnheim, 1924, 
GA 310); SB;  224 pp; 
978 0 88010 544 6; pb; 
£13.95

Kingdom of Childhood
Introductory talks on 
Waldorf Education
(7 lectures, Torquay, 
England, 1924, GA 
311); AP; 160pp; 978 
0 88010 402 9; pb; 
£13.95

Modern Art of 
Education
Trans. revised J.Darrell & 
G.Adams (14 lectures, 
Ilkley, Aug. 1923; GA 
307); AP; 224pp; 978 
0 88010 511 8; pb; 
£13.95



27to order direct from Booksource call 0845 370 0067 or email: orders@booksource.net

A-Z
Education & Child Development
by Rudolf Steiner

A-Z
Education & Child Development

by Rudolf Steiner

Practical Advice to 
Teachers
Trans. rvd J. Collis (14 
lectures, Stuttgart, 21 
Aug to 5 Sep 1919; GA 
294); AP; 224pp; 978 
0 88010 467 8; pb 
£13.95

Renewal of Education
Trans: R.Lathe, N.Whit-
taker, Intro: E.Schwartz 
(14 lectures, two intro-
ductions to eurythmy 
performances, Basel, 
April 20 to May 11, 
1920; GA 301); AP; 
288pp; 978 0 88010 
455 5; pb; £12.95

Rhythms of Learning
What Waldorf Education 
Offers Children, Parents 
& Teachers
Edited by Roberto Trostli
Trans: C. Creeger 
(Selected lectures); AP; 
416pp; 978 0 88010 
451 7; pb; £25

Roots of Education
Trans: unknown. 
(5 lectures, Bern, 
13-17 Apr 1924, GA 
309) AP; 128pp; 978 
0 88010 415 9; pb; 
£11.95

Rudolf Steiner in the 
Waldorf School
Lectures and 
Addresses to Children, 
Parents, and Teachers
Trans: C. E. Creeger  (1 
essay & 24 lectures and 
addresses, 1919-1924, 
GA 298); AP; 244pp; 
978 0 88010 433 3; 
pb; £10.95

Soul Economy
Body, Soul and Spirit in 
Waldorf Education
Trans: R. Everett. (16 
lectures, Dornach 23 
Dec 1921 to 7 Jan 
1922, GA 303); AP/
RSP; 360pp; 978 0 
88010 517 0; pb; 
£16.95

Spirit of the 
Waldorf School
Trans. R. F. Lathe, N. P. 
Whittaker; (6 lectures, 
Stuttgart 24 Aug to 27 
Nov 1919, GA 297 & 1 
essay, Feb 1920, from 
GA 24); AP; 189pp; 
978 0 88010 394 7; 
pb; £10.95

Spiritual Ground 
of Education
Trans. unknown (9 
lectures, Manchester 
College, Oxford, 
Aug 16-29 1922; GA 
305); AP; 152pp; 978 
0 88010 513 2; pb; 
£13.95

Study of Man
General Education Course
Trans. A.C. Harwood; 
(14 lectures, Stuttgart 
Aug-Sep 1919, GA 
293); RSP; 192pp; 978 
1 85584 187 1; pb; 
£11.99

Waldorf Education & 
Anthroposophy 1 
Public Lectures 
1921-1922
Trans: unknown. 
(9 lectures, 1921-22, 
GA 304); AP; 256pp; 
978 0 88010 387 9; 
pb; £10.95

Waldorf Education & 
Anthroposophy 2 
Public Lectures 
1922-1924
Trans: N. P. Whittaker, 
R. F. Lathe, R. Everett (10 
lectures 1923-24, GA 
304a, & 2 lectures from 
GA 218); AP; 244pp; 
978 0 88010 388 6; 
pb; £12.95 

What is Waldorf 
Education?
Trans. various, Intro. 
S.K. Sagarin (3 lectures, 
various GAs and 
translators) SB; 128pp; 
978 0 88010 527 9; 
pb; £9.95

World of Fairy Tales
Trans. P. Stebbing; SB; 
144pp; 978 1 62148 
032 7; pb;£11.95  



28 to order online: www.rudolfsteinerpress.com

A-Z
Education & Child Development
by Other Authors

A-Z
Education & Child Development

by Other Authors

Adventures in 
Steiner Education
An Introduction to the 
Waldorf Approach
Brien Masters
RSP; 240pp; 978 1 
85584 153 6; pb; 
£14.99

Authentic Parenting
A Four-Temperaments 
Guide to Your Child 
and Yourself
Bari Borsky, 
Judith Haney
SB; 116 pp; 978 1 
62148 046 4; pb; 
£8.95  

Biography and 
Waldorf Education
Willi Aeppli
AP; 20pp; 978 
0880101 653; bl’t; 
£4.95

Childhood
A Study of the 
Growing Child
Caroline von 
Heydebrand
SB; 144pp; 978 0 
88010 269 8; pb; 
£10.95

Developing Child
Sense and Nonsense in 
Education
Willi Aeppli
AP; 224pp; 978 0 
88010 491 3; pb; 
£12.95

Education in Search 
of the Spirit
Essays on American 
Education
John Fentress 
Gardner
AP; 256pp; 978 0 
88010 439 5; pb; 
£10.95 

Encountering the Self 
Transformation and 
Destiny in the Ninth Year
Hermann Koepke
Trans. J. Darrell; AP; 
118pp; 978 0 88010 
279 7; pb; £9.95

Grand Metamorphosis
Contributions to the 

Anthropology and 
Education of Adolescents
Peter Selg
SB; 120pp; 978 0 
88010 598 9; pb; 
£11.95

Essence of 
Waldorf Education
Peter Selg
SB; 128pp; 978 0 
88010 646 7; pb;
£8.95  

Heaven on Earth
A Handbook for Parents 
of Young Children
Sharifa 
Oppenheimer
SB; 256pp; 978 0 
88010 566 8; pb; 
£16.95

Introduction to 
Steiner Education
The Waldorf School
Francis Edmunds
RSP; 160pp; 978 1 
85584 172 7; pb; 
£9.99

I am Different 
from You
How Children Experience 
Themselves and the World 
in the Middle of Childhood
Peter Selg
Trans. M Saar; SB; 
120pp; 978 0 88010 
658 0; pb; £9.95

Millennial Child
Transforming 
Education in the 
Twenty-First Century
Eugene Schwartz
AP; 320 pp; 978 0 
88010 465 4; pb; 
£16.95

Motherly and Fatherly 
Roles in Education
Erich Gabert
Trans: W. N. Weaver, 
Jr. AP; 60pp; 978 0 
88010 199 8; pb; 
£9.95

On the Threshold 
of Adolescence
The Struggle for 
Independence in the 
Twelfth Year
Hermann Koepke 
SB; 160pp; 978 0 
88010 357 2; pb; 
£13.95



29to order direct from Booksource call 0845 370 0067 or email: orders@booksource.net

A-Z
Education & Child Development
by Other Authors

A-Z
Education & Child Development

by Other Authors

School as a Journey
The Eight-Year Odyssey 
of a Waldorf Teacher 
and His Class
Torin M. Finser,Ph.D.
AP; 256pp; 978 0 
88010 389 3; pb; 
£11.95

School Renewal 
A Spiritual Journey 
for Change
Torin M. Finser,Ph.D. 
AP; 192pp; 978 0 
88010 493 7; pb; 
£12.95

Silence Is Complicity
A Call to Let Teachers 
Improve Our Schools 
through Action Research
Torin M. Finser,Ph.D.
SB; 112pp; 978 0 
88010 580 4; pb; 
£10.95

Second Classroom
Parent-Teacher 
Relationships in a 
Waldorf School
Torin M. Finser,Ph.D. 
SB; 252 pp; 978 1 
62148 063 1; pb; 
£16.95

Soul Development 
through Handwriting
The Waldorf Approach 
to the Vimala Alphabet
Jennifer Crebbin
SB; 120pp; 978 0 
88010 587 3; pb; 
£13.95  

Steiner Education 
and Social Issues
How Waldorf 
schooling addresses the 
problems of society
Brien Masters
RSP; 272pp; 978 1 
85584 200 7; pb; 
£11.95

Teaching as a 
Lively Art 
Marjorie Spock
AP; 140pp; 978 
0880101 271; pb; 
£10.95 

Therapeutic Eye
How Rudolf Steiner 
Observed Children
Peter Selg
SB; 96pp; 978 0 
88010 594 1; pb; 
£11.95

Transformational 
Teaching
Waldorf-Inspired Methods 
in the Public School
Mary Goral
SB; 168pp; 978 0 
88010 704 4; pb; 
£14.95

Under the Sky
Playing, Working and 
Enjoying Adventures in 
the Open Air. 
A Handbook for Parents, 
Carers and Teachers
Sally Schweizer
RSP; 288pp + 16pp 
colour plates; 978 
1 85584 215 1; pb; 
£14.95

Understanding 

Tracing the Path of 
Incarnation
Michaela Strauss
Notes on Study of Man 
by Wolfgang Schad; 
Trans. P. Wehrle; RSP; 
96pp (full colour 
throughout); 978 1 
85584 199 4; hb; 
£14.95

Waldorf 
Kindergarten 
Snack Book
Lisa Hildreth,
illustrated by 
Jo Valens
SB; 64pp; 978 0 88010 
563 7; pb; £9.95

Well, I Wonder
Childhood in the Modern 
World. A Handbook for 
Parents, Teachers and 
Carers.
Sally Schweizer
RSP; 232pp + 8pp 
colour plates (halftones 
+ 24 colour pictures); 
978 1 85584 124 6; 
pb; £14.99

Way of the Child
An Introduction to Steiner 
Education and the Basics 
of Child Development 
A.C. Harwood
RSP; 112pp; 978 1 
85584 387 5; pb; 
£10.99  

Your Reincarnating 
Child
Welcoming a Soul to the 
World
Dr Gilbert Childs & 
Sylvia Childs
RSP; 192pp; 978 1 
85584 126 0; pb; 
£9.95



30 to order online: www.rudolfsteinerpress.com

A-Z
Picture Books & Readers
by Other Authors

A-Z
Picture Books & Readers

by Other Authors

A-Z
Special Education
by Other Authors

Beejum Book
Alice O. Howell
SB; 304pp; 978 0 
88010 729 7; pb; 
£13.95

Bremen Town 
Musicians

Illustrated by 
Hsin-Shih Lai
SB; 32pp; 978 0 
88010 583 5; hb; 
£12.95

Demon Slayer
Samuel Mills
SB; 192pp; 978 0 
88010 701 3; pb; 
£10.95

Fire Bringer
Samuel Mills
SB; 128pp; 978 0 
88010 700 6; pb; 
£10.95

In Blue Mountains

Wilderness
Thomas Locker
SB; 36pp; 978 0 
88010 471 5; hb; 
£11.95

Diana Cohn 
Illustrated by 
M. Mailer
SB; 48 pp; 978 0 
88010 553 8; pb; 
£7.95

Last Night of Ramadan
Maissa Hamed
Illustrated by 
Mohamed El Wakil
SB; 32 pp; 978 0 
88010 586 6; hb; 
£13.95

Little Red Riding Hood 
With Commentary for the 
Thoughtful Parent
Illustrated by 
Patricia DeLisa
SB; 32pp; 978 0 
88010 571 2; hb; 
£10.95

Paul Mirocha
SB; 32pp; 978 0 
88010 521 7; hb; 
£12.95

Namaste!
Diana Cohn
Illustrated by 
Amy Cordóva
 (Ages 5–8)  
SB; 32pp; 
978 1 62148 005 1; 
pb;£9.95  

Numerica
A Waldorf Book of 
Counting
Gloria Kemp, 
Illustrated by Elsa 
Murray-Lafrenz
SB; 36pp; 978 1 
62148 008 2 hb; 
£12.99   

Journey to the Moon
Gerdt Bernhard 
von Bassewitz
Illustrated by 
Hans Baluscek
SB; 120pp; 978 0 
88010 584 2; hb; 
£12.95

Snow White 
and Rose Red
Illustrated by 
Denise Marshall
(Ages 6-9) 
SB; 28pp; 978 0 
88010 591 0; hb; 
£12.95

Roses for Isabella
Illustrated by 
Denise Marshall
(Ages 6-9) 
SB; 28pp; 978 0 
88010 591 0; hb; 
£12.95

Spirit of the Mountain
Shelly Davidow
(Ages 12 & up)
SB; 144pp; 978 0 
88010 710 5; pb; 
£10.95



31to order direct from Booksource call 0845 370 0067 or email: orders@booksource.net

A-Z
Picture Books & Readers
by Other Authors

A-Z
Picture Books & Readers

by Other Authors

A-Z
Special Education
by Other Authors

Talking Eagle and the 
Lady of Roses
The Story of Juan 
Diego and Our Lady of 
Guadalupe
Illustrated & Written 
by Amy Córdova 
SB; 40pp; 978 0 
88010 719 8; pb; 
£12.95  

Sun Seed
Jan Schubert
(Ages 3- 5); SB; 28pp; 
978 0 88010 585 9; 
hb; £12.95

Theo
The Blue Rider Pigeon
Christine Sierau
Illustrated by 
Rose Tannenbaum 
SB; 20pp; 978 0 
88010 561 3; pb; 
£8.95

Thumbelina
Hans Christian 
Anderson
Illustrated by 
Hsin-Shih Lai
SB; 56pp; 978 0 
88010 592 7; hb; 
£13.95

Waldorf Alphabet 
Book
Famke Zonneveld
Afterword by W. Ward; 
SB; 64 pp; 978 0 
88010 559 0; pb; 
£10.95

Three Grimms 
Fairy Tales
The Brothers Grimm
Paintings by Gerard 
Wagner, Afterword 
by Peter Stebbing
SB; 88pp; 978 0 
88010 716 7; hb; 
£16.95  

What Julianna 
Could See
Paul Margulies
Illustrated by 
Famke Zonneveld
SB; 32pp; 978 0 88010 
515 6; pb; £8.95

Winter, Awake!
Linda Kroll
Illustrated by 
Ruthe Lieberherr 
SB; 32pp; 978 0 88010 
528 6 ; pb; £8.95

Wise Enchanter
A Journey through 
the Alphabet
Shelley Davidow
Illustrated by 
Krystyna Emilia 
Kurzyca
SB; 144pp; 978 0 
88010 562 0; pb; 
£10.95

Being Human
Diagnosis in Curative 
Education
Karl König
Trans. C. E. Creeger; 
SB; 156pp; 978 0 
88010 280 3; pb; 
£13.95



32 to order online: www.rudolfsteinerpress.com

A-Z
Medicine & Health
by Rudolf Steiner

A-Z
Medicine & Health

by Other Authors

A-Z
Medicine & Health
by Other Authors

Broken Vessels
The Spiritual Structure of 
Human Frailty
Trans. revised G. Hahn, 
Foreword M. Lipson 
(11 lectures, Dornach, 
Sep 8-18 1924; GA 
318) AP; 176 pp; 978 
0 88010 503 3; pb; 
£16.95 

Extending Practical 
Medicine
Fundamental Principles 
based on the Science of 
the Spirit
with Dr Ita Wegman 
Trans. A. Meuss; (GA 
27); RSP; 144pp; 978 
1 85584 080 5; pb; 
£12.99

Medicine
An Introductory Reader
Trans. revised M. 
Barton; RSP; 240pp; 
978 1 85584 133 8; 
pb; £8.95

Freud, Jung & 
Spiritual Psychology
Introduction by Robert 
Sardello
SB; 144pp; 978 0 
88010 492 0; pb; 
£11.95 

    

Nutrition
Food, Health and 
Spiritual Develpopment
Trans. and compiled by 
C. von Arnim (Selected 
lectures, various GAs); 
RSP; 192pp; 978 1 
85584 210 6; pb; 
£12.99

An Occult Physiology
Trans. unknown 
(8 lectures, Prague 
20-28 Mar 1911, GA 
128); RSP; 208 pp; 
978 1 85584 141 3; 
pb; £13.99

On Epidemics
Spiritual Perspectives
Trans. J. Collis; compiled 
by M. Gut (Selected 
lectures, various GAs); 
RSP; 72pp; 978 1 
85584 262 5; pb; 
£7.99  

On Fear
Spiritual Perspectives
Trans. J. Collis; compiled 
by M. Gut (Selected 
lectures, various GAs); 
RSP; 80pp; 978 1 
85584 263 2 ; pb; 
£7.99    

Blessed by Illness
L. F. C. Mees
Trans. rvd. C. 
Fredrickson & Alice 
Wulson; AP; 242pp; 
978 0 88010 054 0; 
pb; £16.95

A Child is Born
A Natural Guide to 
Pregnancy, Birth and 
Early Childhood
Wilhelm zur Linden
RSP; 224 pp; 978 1 
85584 192 5; pb; 
£12.99

Community Cooks
Edited by Susanne 
Bennett, Illustrated 
by Elizabeth Auer
SB; 216pp; 978 1 62148 
007 5; pb; £14.95  



33to order direct from Booksource call 0845 370 0067 or email: orders@booksource.net

A-Z
Medicine & Health
by Rudolf Steiner

A-Z
Medicine & Health

by Other Authors

A-Z
Medicine & Health
by Other Authors

Cookery Book for 
Patients with Cancer 
or Precancerous 
Conditions
Trans: A. R. Meuss. 
RSP; 72pp; 978 0 
85440 716 3; pb 
£3.50

The Counselor
...as if soul and 
spirit matter
Inspirations from 
Anthroposophy
David Tresemer,  
William Bento, Edmund 
Knighton,Roberta 
Nelson 
SB; 376 pp; 978 1 
62148 127 0 ; pb; 
£24.95

Healthy Medicine
A Guide to the Emergence 
of Sensible, 
Comprehensive Care
Robert Zieve, MD
Forword D. Klinghardt, 
MD, J. Oschman; SB; 
400 pp; 978 0 88010 
560 6; pb; £16.95

Honoring Life
Medical Ethics and 
Physician-Assisted Suicide
A Consideration from an 
Anthroposophical Point 
of View
Sergei O. Prokofieff, 
Peter Selg
Trans. Willoughby Ann 
Walshe; SB; 86 pp; 
978 1 62148 053 2; 
pb; £10.99

I am for Going Ahead

for the Social Ideals of 
Anthroposophy
Peter Selg
Trans.M. Saar; Verses & 
meditations translated 
by Anna Meuss; SB; 
172pp; 978 1 62148 
002 0; pb; £11.95  

Introduction to 
Anthroposophical 
Medicine
Extending the Art of 
Healing
Victor Bott
RSP; 240pp; 978 1 
85584 177 2; pb; 
£10.95

Lifting the Veil 
of Mental Illness
An Approach to 
Anthroposophical 
Psychology
William Bento
SB; 128 pp; 978 0 
88010 530 9; pb; 
£13.95

Medicine, Mythology 
and Spirituality
Recollecting the Past & 
Willing the Future
Ralph Twentyman
RSP; 128pp; 978 1 
85584 182 6; hb; 
£11.95

Nutrition
A Holistic Approach
Rudolf Hauschka
Trans. M. Spock & M.T. 
Richards; RSP; 248pp; 
978 1 85584 117 8; pb; 
£12.95

Mystery of the Heart
Studies on the 
Sacramental Physiology 
of the Heart
Peter Selg
Trans. D.L. Fleming; SB; 
250pp; 978 0 88010 
751 8; pb; £19.95

Living with Your Body
Health, Illness and 
Understanding the 
Human Being
Walther Bühler
Trans. L. Maloney; 
RSP; 116pp; 978 1 
85584 390 5; pb; 
£10.99  

Waldorf Book of Breads
Marsha Post
Edited and introduced 
by Winslow Eliot
Illustrated by 
Jo Valens
SB; 64pp; 978 0 88010 
703 7; pb; £10.95

Waldorf School Book 
of Soups
Marsha Post & 
Andrea Huff
Illustrated by Jo 
Valens
SB; 64pp; 978 0 88010 
575 0; pb; £10.95

Fundamentals of 
Artistic Therapy
Founded upon Spiritual 
Science, The Nature and 
Task of Painting Therapy 
Margarethe Hauschka
RSP; 96pp (24 col. 
plates); 978 1 85584 
519 0; pb; £20NEW



34 to order online: www.rudolfsteinerpress.com

A-Z
Social Questions & Economics
by Rudolf Steiner

A-Z
Social Questions & Economics

by Other Authors

A-Z
Science & Nature
by Rudolf Steiner

Challenge of the Times
Trans: O. D. 
Wannamaker. 
(6 lectures, Dornach 29 
Nov to 8 Dec 1918, GA 
186) AP; 218pp; 978 
0 91014 283 0; pb; 
£12.95

Esoteric Aspect of the 
Social  Question
The Individual & Society
Trans. P. Wehrle (4 
lectures, 4 Feb to 9 Mar 
1919; GA 193); RSP; 
112pp; 978 1 85584 
064 5; pb; £8.95

Ideas for a New Europe
Crisis and Opportunity 
for the West
Trans: J. Collis. 
(7 lectures, 12 Dec 
1919 to 22 Feb 1920, 
GA 194, 196); RSP; 
83pp; 978 1 85584 
121 5; pb; £8.95

Renewal of the Social 
Organism
Trans: E. Bowen 
-Wedgewood, R. 
Mariott, rev. F. Amrine. 
(24 essays written 
1919-1920, GA 24); 
AP/RSP; 151pp; 978 
0 88010 125 7; pb; 
£8.95

Social Issues
Meditative Thinking and 
the Threefold Social Order
Trans: J. Reuter, rev. S. 
H. Seiler. (11 lectures, 
various cities Jan 5 
to May 6  1920, GA 
334); AP; 200pp; 978 
0 88010 358 9; pb; 
£9.95

Social and 
Political Science
An Introductory Reader
Trans. revised C. von 
Arnim; RSP; 224pp; 
978 1 85584 103 1; 
pb; £8.95

Social Future
Culture, Equality & 
the Economy
SB; 158pp; 978 1 
62148 028 0; pb; 
£11.95 

Spiritual Science as a 
Foundation for Social 
Forms
Trans: M. St Goar, ed. 
A. Howard. (18 lectures, 
Dornach 6-29 Aug & 
3-11 Sept, Berlin 17 
& 18 Sept 1920, GA 
199); AP; 309pp; 978 
0 85440 045 1; hb; 
£20.00; 978 0 85440 
035 5; pb; £14.95

Tension between 
East and West 
Trans: B. A. Rowley. (10 
lectures, Vienna 1-11 
Jun 1922, GA 83); AP; 
188pp; 978 0 88010 
071 7; pb; £8.95

Towards Social Renewal
Rethinking the Basis of 
Society
Trans: M. Barton (GA 
23); RSP; 144pp; 978 
1 85584z 072 0; pb; 
£9.95



35to order direct from Booksource call 0845 370 0067 or email: orders@booksource.net

A-Z
Social Questions & Economics
by Rudolf Steiner

A-Z
Social Questions & Economics

by Other Authors

A-Z
Science & Nature
by Rudolf Steiner

Genius of Money
Essays and Interviews
Reimagining the 
Financial World
John Bloom
SB; 192pp (20 colour 
illustrations); 978 0 
88010 634 4; pb; 
£16.95

Fundamental 
Social Law
Rudolf Steiner on the 
Work of the Individual 
and the Spirit of 
Community
Peter Selg
Trans. Catherine E. 
Creeger; SB; 136pp; 
978 0 88010 654 2; 
pb; £11.95  

Homemaking as a 
Social Art
Creating a Home for 
Body, Soul and Spirit
Veronika van Duin
RSP; 224 pp; 978 1 
85584 068 3; pb; 
£11.95

In Search of Ethical 
Leadership
If not now, when?
Torin M. Finser,Ph.D. 
AP;192 pp; 978 0 
88010 532 3; pb; 
£13.95

Making a Family 
Home
Shannon 
Honeybloom 
Photography by 
Skip Hunt
SB; 90pp (full colour 
throughout); 978 0 
88010 702 0; pb; 
£14.95

Money Can Heal
Evolving Our Conscious-
ness, The Story of RSF 
and Its Innovations in 
Social Finance 
Siegfried E. Finser
SB; 248pp; 978 0 
88010 573 6; pb; 
£16.95

Mystery of Meeting
Relationships as a Path 
of Discovery
Steve Briault
RSP; 160pp; 978 1 
85584 233 5; pb; 
£10.99

Organizational Integrity
How to Apply the Wisdom of 
the Body to Develop Healthy 
Organizations
Torin M. Finser, Ph.D.
SB; 268pp (col. & b/w 
illust.); 978 0 88010 
578 1; pb; £16.95

Agriculture
An Introductory Reader
Trans. revised C. von 
Arnim; RSP; 256pp; 
978 1 85584 113 0; 
pb; £8.95

Agriculture Course
The Birth of the 
Biodynamic Method
Trans. G. Adams, Intro. 
E. Pfeiffer (8 lectures, 
Koberwitz, 7-16 Jun 
1924, GA 327); RSP; 
176 pp; 978 1 85584 
148 2; pb; £12.99

Agriculture Course
The Birth of the 
Biodynamic Method
Audio Book, read by 
Peter Bridgmont. 
Trans. G. Adams, Intro. 
E. Pfeiffer (8 lectures, 
Koberwitz, 7-16 Jun 
1924, GA 327); RSP; 
10 CDs; 978 1 85584 
393 6; £24.99



36 to order online: www.rudolfsteinerpress.com

A-Z
Science & Nature
by Rudolf Steiner

A-Z
Science & Nature
by Other Authors

Anthroposophy Has 
Something to Add to 
Modern Sciences
Trans. A. Meuss (8 
lectures, Zurich, Nov 
1917-Oct 1918, GA 
73); CP; 320 pp; 978 
0 95781 894 1; pb; 
£14.95

Astronomy and 
Astrology
Finding a Relationship 
to the Cosmos 
Trans. by C. von Arnim; 
compiled by M. Jonas 
(Selected lectures, vari-
ous GAs); RSP; 256pp; 
978 1 85584 223 6; 
pb; £12.95

Bees
With an Afterword on 
the Art of Joseph Beuys
Trans: T. Braatz. (8 
lectures, Dornach, 3 
Feb to 22 Dec 1923, 
Prelude: GA 348, 
Lectures: GA 351); AP; 
144pp (13 b/w illus.); 
978 0880104 579; pb; 
£16.95

Boundaries of 
Natural Science
Trans. F. Armine, K. 
Oberhuber; (8 lectures, 
Dornach, 27 Feb to 3 
Oct 1920, GA 322); 
AP; 127 pp; 
978 0 88010 018 2; 
hb; £15.00  
978 0 88010 187 5;
pb; £9.95 

Fourth Dimension
Sacred Geometry, 
Alchemy and Mathematics
Trans. C.E. Creeger, 
Intro. D. Booth (6 
lectures, Berlin, Mar-Jun 
1905 + 2 lectures 7 
Nov 1905 & 22 Oct 
1908, GA 324a); SB; 
256pp; 978 0 88010 
472 2; pb; £16.95

Beings of Light
Trans. M. Barton; 
Compiled and Edited 
by T. Gut; Intro. W. 
Hoerner; RSP; 88pp; 
978 1 85584 375 2; 
pb; £8.99 

Light Course 
Trans. Raoul Cansino 
(10 lectures, Stuttgart, 
23 Dec 1919 to 3 Jan 
1920, GA 320); AP; 
208 pp; 978 0 88010 
499 9; pb; £12.95

Trans. J.  Barnes and M. 
Spiegler (GA 1); AP; 
288 pp; 978 0 88010 
715 0; pb; £25.00

Origins of 
Natural Science
Trans: M. St Goar, N. 
Macbeth. 
(9 lectures, Dornach 
24 Dec 1922 to 6 Jan 
1923, GA 326); AP/
RSP; 147pp 978 0 
88010 140 0; pb; 
£8.95

Science
An Introductory Reader
Trans. revised M. 
Barton; RSP; 256pp; 
978 1 85584 108 6; 
pb; £8.95

Spiritual Ecology
Reading the Book of 
Nature and Reconnecting 
with the World
Trans. and compiled 
by M. Barton (selected 
lectures, various GAs); 
RSP; 256pp; 978 1 
85584 204 5; pb; 
£12.95

What is Biodynamics?
A Way to Heal and 
Revitalize the Earth
Intro. H. Courtney; (7 
selected lectures); SB; 
200pp; 978 0 88010 
540 8; pb; £13.95



37to order direct from Booksource call 0845 370 0067 or email: orders@booksource.net

A-Z
Science & Nature
by Rudolf Steiner

A-Z
Science & Nature
by Other Authors

Astronomy & 
Spiritual Science
The Astronomical 
Letters of 
Elisabeth Vreede
Elisabeth Vreede
Intro. N. Davidson; 
AP; 432pp; 978 
0 88010 490 6; 
pb; £32

Biodynamic Farm
Agriculture in Service of 
the Earth and 
Humanity
Herbert Koepf
SB; 260pp; 978 0 
88010 172 1; pb; 
£19.95

Biodynamics in 
Practice
Life on a a Community 
Owned Farm
Tom Petherick
Photography: Will Heap
RSP; 128pp (full colour 
throughout);  978 1 
85584 250 2; hb; 
£20

Cosmos, Earth & 
Nutrition
The Biodynamic 
Approach to Agriculture
Richard Thornton 
Smith
RSP; 304pp; 978 1 
85584 227 4; pb; 
£14.95

Energizing Water
Flowform Technology 
& the Power of Nature
Jochen Schwuchow
John Wilkes
Iain Trousdell
RSP; 128pp (full colour 
throughout); 978 1 
85584 240 3; pb; 
£14.99

Gardening for Health 
and Nutrition
An Introduction to the 
Method of Biodynamic 
Gardening
John Philbrick, Helen 
Philbrick 
SB; 112pp; 978 0 
88010 403 6; pb; 
£11.95

Holy Order of Water

Waters and Ourselves
William Marks
SB; 256pp; 978 0 
88010 483 8; pb; 
£12.95

Man and Animal
Their Essential Difference
Hermann 
Poppelbaum, Ph.D.
RSP; 184 pp; 978 1 
85584 407 0; pb; 
£12.99  

Nature of Substance
Spirit and Matter
Rudolf Hauschka
Trans. M. Spock & M.T. 
Richards; RSP; 256pp; 
978 1 85584 122 2; 
pb; £14.95

Man or Matter
An Introduction to a Spiritual 
Understanding of Nature on the 

Training Observation and Thought
Ernst Lehrs
RSP; 560pp; 978 1 
85584 389 9; pb; 
£22.50    

Secrets of the Skeleton
Form in 
Metamorphosis
L. F. C. Mees, MD
SB; 112 pp (103 illust.); 
978 0 88010 087 8; 
pb; £16.95

Projective Geometry
Creative Polarities in 
Space and Time
Olive Whicher
RSP; 292pp; 978 1 
85584 379 0; pb; 
£25.00   

Saucy Tomatoes & 
Blueberry Thrills
A Humorous Harvest from 
the Biodynamic Farm
John Bloom
SB; 134pp; 978 1 
62148 114 0 pb; 
£9.95    

Sensitive Chaos
The Creation of 
Flowing Forms in 
Water & Air
Theodor Schwenk
Preface by Jacques Cousteau
Trans. J. Collis; RSP; 
288pp (72 b/w plates); 
978 1 85584 394 3; pb; 
£22.50

Signature of the 
Celestial Spheres
Discovering Order in 
the Solar System
Hartmut Warm
Trans. J. Collis;  RSP; 
408pp (16 pp colour 
plates); 978 1 85584 
235 9; pb; £20



38 to order online: www.rudolfsteinerpress.com

A-Z
Architecture & The Arts
by Rudolf Steiner

A-Z
Science & Nature
by Other Authors

A-Z
The Arts

by Other Authors

Water
The Element of Life
Theodor Schwenk, 
Wolfram Schwenk
SB; 264pp (illust.), 
978 0 88010 277 3; 
pb; £16.95

Wisdom of the Bees
Principles for Biodynamic 
Beekeeping
Erik Berrevoets 
SB; 152pp; 978 0 
88010 709 9; pb; 
£12.95

Architecture
An Introductory Reader
Trans. revised M. 
Barton; RSP; 288pp; 
978 1 85584 123 9; 
pb; £9.95

Art as Seen in the 
Light of Mystery 
Wisdom
Trans. P. Wehrle, 
J. Collis (8 lectures, 
Dornach 28 Dec 
1914-4 Jan 1915, GA 
275); RSP; 200pp; 978 
1 85584 236 6; pb; 
£14.95

Art as Spiritual Activity

Contribution to the 
Visual Arts
Intro. M. Howard; 
(various GAs and 
translators); SB; 336 
pp; 978 0 88010 396 
1; pb; £16.95

Colour
Trans: J. Salter & P. 
Wehrle (12 lectures, 
Dornach 1914-24, GA 
291); RSP; 224pp; 978 
1 85584 085 0; pb; 
£12.95

Art and their Mission
Trans: L. Monges, V. 
Moore (8 lectures, Oslo 
18 & 20 May, Dornach 
27 May to 9 Jun 1923, 
GA276); AP; 116pp; 
978 0 88010 154 s7; 
pb; £11.95  



39to order direct from Booksource call 0845 370 0067 or email: orders@booksource.net

A-Z
Architecture & The Arts
by Rudolf Steiner

A-Z
Science & Nature
by Other Authors

A-Z
The Arts

by Other Authors

A-Z
Music & Eurythmy
by Rudolf Steiner

Conversations about 
Painting with Rudolf 
Steiner
Recollections of Five 
Pioneers of the New Art 
Impulse
Ed. Peter Stebbing
SB; 208pp; 978 0 
88010 590 3; hb; 
£26.95 

Individuality of Colour
Contributions to a Method-
ical Schooling in Colour 
Experience
Elisabeth 
Wagner-Koch,
Gerard Wagner
Trans. by P. Stebbing; 
RSP; 128pp; 978 1 
85584 226 7; hb; 
£25.00

Inner Nature of Color
Studies on the 
Philosophy of the Four 
Elements
J.L. Benson
SB; 224pp; 978 0 
88010 514 9; pb; 
£16.95

Spirit and Art
Pictures of the 
Transformation of 
Consciousness 
Van James
AP; 280pp; 978 0 
88010 497 5; pb; £22

Goetheanum Cupola 
Motifs of Rudolf 
Steiner
Paintings by 
Gerard Wagner
Trans. P.Stebbing; Fore-
word S.O. Prokofieff; 
SB; 248 pp; Illustrated 
in colour; 978 0 88010 
737 2; hb; £35.00  

Drawing with Hand, 
Head and Heart
A Natural Approach 
to Learning the Art of 
Drawing
Van James
SB; 312pp; 978 1 
62148 010 5; pb;
£22.50  

Easter

Watercolor Painting
Angela Lord
SB; 80pp; 978 0 
88010 723 5; pb; 
£16.95   

Eurythmy Forms 
for Tone Eurythmy
Volume IX
SB; 208pp; 978 0 
88010 579 8; pb; £25

Eurythmy Therapy
Trans. by A. Stott (8 
lectures, Apr 1921 and 
Oct 1922, GA 315); 
RSP; 176pp; 978 1 
85584 224 3; pb; 
£12.95

Inner Nature of Music
and the Experience of Tone
Trans. Maria St. 
Goar; SB; 108pp; 
978 0 88010 074 8; 
pb;£11.99  

Introduction to 
Eurythmy
SB; 108pp; 978 0 
88010 042 7 pb; 
£9.95   



40 to order online: www.rudolfsteinerpress.com

A-Z
Literature, Speech & Drama
by Rudolf Steiner

A-Z
Literature, Speech & Drama

by Other Authors

A-Z
Music & Eurythmy
by Other Authors

Speech and Drama
Trans: M. Adams. (19 
lectures, Dornach, Sept 
1924, GA 282); AP/
RSP; 418pp; 978 0 
88010 142 4; pb; £32

A Mystery Drama
Trans: H. & R. Pusch. 
(GA 14); AP; 160pp; 
978 0 88010 426 5; 
pb; £9.95

Four Mystery Dramas
Revised Edition
Trans. R. & H. Pusch; (12 
lectures, Dornach,  
January 5–28, 1923, 
GA 220); Rev. B. 
Renold, G. Williamson, J. 
Alexandra; SB; 560pp; 
978 1 62148 057 0; pb;
£25.00  

Creative Speech
The Formative Process of the 
Spoken Word: A Selection 
of Lectures, Exercises and 
Articles
Trans. W. Budgett, N. 
Hummel, M. Jones (GA 
280); RSP; 240pp; 978 
1 85584 386 8; pb;
£14.99

Three Lectures on the 
Mystery Dramas
The Portal of Initiation and 

Trans. R. Pusch (3 lectures, 
between 1910-1911); SB; 
108pp; 978 0 88010 
060 1; pb; £10.95  
  

Uncovering the Voice
The Cleansing Power of Song
Valborg 
Werbeck-Svärdström
Afterword by Dr. E. 
Kolisko; Trans. P. Lubor-
sky; RSP; 256pp; 978 
1 85584 209 0; pb; 
£12.95

Singing and the 
Etheric Tone

to Singing, Based on Her 
Work with Rudolf Steiner
Hilda Deighton, 
Gina Palermo, Dina 
Soresi Winter
SB; 96pp; 978 0 88010 
356 5; pb; £11.95

Eurythmy
and the Impulse of Dance
Marjorie Raffe, Cecil 
Harwood, Marguerite 
Lundgren
RSP; 64 pp; 978 1 
85584 403 2; pb; 
£9.99  

Expanding Tonal 
Awareness
A Musical Exploration of the 
Evolution of Consciousness – 
from Ancient Tone Systems 
to New Tonalities – Guided 
by the Monochord
Heiner Ruland
RSP; 200pp; 978 1 
85584 395 0; pb; 
£25.00

Human Hearing 
and the Reality of Music
Armin J. Husemann
SB; 136 pp; 978 1 
62148 048 8; £16.95
    

Therapeutic Eurythmy 
for Children
From Early Childhood to 
Adolescence With Practical 
Exercises
Anne-Maidlin Vogel
SB; 264pp; 978 0 
88010 750 1; pb; 
£25.00
978 0 88010 568 2; 
hb;£32.00    



41to order direct from Booksource call 0845 370 0067 or email: orders@booksource.net

A-Z
Literature, Speech & Drama
by Rudolf Steiner

A-Z
Literature, Speech & Drama

by Other Authors

A-Z
Music & Eurythmy
by Other Authors

Working Together 

Mystery Dramas
Hans Pusch
AP; 144pp; 978 0 91014 
291 5; pb; £11.95

Zanoni
A Rosicrucian Tale
Sir Edward 
Bulwer-Lytton
SB; 416 pp; 978 0 
83340 017 8 pb;
£25.00  

With My Heart 
in My Mouth
An Anthology of Poems
ed. by Paul 
Matthews
RSP; 156pp; 978 1 
85584 016 4; pb; 
£14.95

For the Love of 
Literature
A Celebration of 
Language and Imagination
Christy MacKaye 
Barnes et al
AP; 352pp; 978 0 
88010 416 6; pb; 
£14.95

Christmas Plays 
from Oberufer
Paradise Play – Shepherds 
Play – Kings Play
Edited by 
Hélène Jacquet
RSP; 128pp + 8pp 
colour plates; 978 1 
85584 184 0; pb; 
£7.95

Introduction to the  
Mystery Plays 
of Rudolf Steiner
Eileen Hutchins
RSP; 148 pp; 978 1 
85584 402 5; £12.99  

INDEX OF TITLES
Books by Rudolf Steiner are shown in bold type.

A
According to Luke 8 
According to Matthew 8 
Adventures in Steiner Education Masters 28
Agriculture 35
Agriculture Course  35
Agriculture Course Audio Book (10 CDs)  35
Ahrimanic Deception (bl’t) 8
Angels  8
Anthroposophy A-Z van Oort 19
Anthroposophy and the Inner Life 8
Anthroposophy – A Fragment 8
Anthroposophy has something to add 36
Anthroposophy in Everyday Life 8
Anthroposophy in the Light of Goethe’s Faust 4
Anthroposophical Leading Thoughts 8
Apocalypse of St. John 8
Approaches to Anthroposophy 8
Approaching the Mystery of Golgotha 4 
Archangel Michael 8
Architecture  38
Art as Seen in the Light of Mystery Wisdom  38
Art as Spiritual Activity 38

Arts and their Mission 38
Aspects of Human Evolution 8
Astronomy & Spiritual Science Vreede 37
Astronomy and Astrology 36
At Home in the Universe 8
Atlantis 8
Authentic Parenting Borsky/Haney 28
Autobiography  4
Awake! For the Sake of Humanity  4
Awareness – Life – Form  8

B
Background to the Gospel of St Mark 9
Balance in Teaching 26
Becoming the Archangel Michael’s Companion 4
Beejum Book Howell 30
Bees 36
Being Human König 31
Bhagavad Gita & the West 4
Biodynamic Farm Koepf  37
Biodynamics in Practice Petherick  37
Biography and Waldorf Edu. (bl’t) Aeppli 28



42 to order online: www.rudolfsteinerpress.com

Biography: Freedom & Destiny  9
Blessed by Illness Mees  32
Book of Revelation   9
Boundaries of Natural Science (hb) 36
Boundaries of Natural Science 36
Breathing the Spirit 9
Bremen Town Musicians (hb) Grimm/Lai  30
Bridge between Universal Spirituality 9
Bridge over the River Anon 19
Broken Vessels   32
Building Stones for an Understanding… 4
Burning Bush Reaugh Smith 19
Butterflies 36

C
Calendar of the Soul (facsimile version) 9
Calendar of the Soul (Pusch Trans) hb 9
Calendar of the Soul, The year participated 9
Challenge of the Times 9
Change in the Path (bl’t) 34
Child is Born zur Linden 32
Child’s Changing Consciousness 26
Childhood Heydebrand 28
Christ & Sophia Tomberg 19
Christ & the Disciples Selg 20
Christ & the Human Soul 9
Christ & the Spiritual World 9
Christ Impulse, The 4
Christian Hermetic Astrology Powell  20
Christian Mystery 9
Christian Mystery: Early Lectures 9
Christianity as a Mystical Fact 4
Christianity in Human Evolution (bl’t)  9 
Christmas 9
Christmas Conference (hb)   10
Christmas Festival (bl’t)   10
Christmas Foundation Grosse  20
Christmas Plays ed: Jacquet  41
Chronicle of the Living Christ Powell  20
Citizens of the Cosmos Jocelyn 20
Colour 38
Communicating Anthroposophy 4
Community Cooks, The Bennett 32
Constitution of the School of Spiritual Science  10
Conversations about Painting with Rudolf Steiner 39  
    Stebbing
Cookery Book for Patients various 33
Counsellor..., The Tresemer et al  33
Core Anthroposophy Katz  20
Cosmic and Human Metamorphosis   10
Cosmic Christianity Sucher  20
Cosmic Memory   10
Cosmic New Year 4
Cosmos, Earth & Nutrition Thorton Smith  37
Cosmosophy Vol. 1   10
Cosmosophy Vol. 2   10
Creative Power of Anthroposophical Christology  20
   Prokofieff/Selg

Creative Speech  40
Culture of Selflessness, The Selg 20
Cycle of the Year 10

D
David’s Question, What Is Man? Smith  20
Dead are with us 10
Dead are with us Audio Book 10
Death as Metamorphosis of Life 5
Demon Slayer Mills 30
Destiny of the Michael Community Selg  20
Developing Child Aeppli  28
Developing the Self Romero  20
Development of Anthroposophy … Meyer  20
Disciple Whom Jesus Loved Smith 20
Discussions with Teachers 26
Disease, Karma and Healing 5
Drawing with Hand, Head and Heart James  39
Dying Earth and Living Cosmos   5

E
Earthly Know. and Heavenly Wisdom  10 
Earthly Know. and Heavenly Wisdom (hb) 10
Easter 10
Easter (R. Steiner’s Painting) Lord  39
Educating Children today 26
Education 26
Education as a Force... 26
Education for Adolescents 26
Education for Special Needs 5
Education in Search of the Spirit Gardner  28
Education of the Child 26
Effects of Esoteric Development  10
Egyptian Myths and Mysteries  10
Encountering the Self Koepke  28
Energizing Water Wilkes/Schwuchow/Trousdell  37
Enlivening the Chakra... Lowndes  20
Esoteric Aspect of the Social Question   34
Esoteric Christianity 10
Esoteric Cosmology 11
Esoteric Development  11
Esoteric Lessons Vol I 5
Esoteric Lessons Vol II  5
Esoteric Lessons Vol III  5
Essence of Waldorf Education Selg  28
Essentials of Education  26
Eurythmy Forms for Tone Eurythmy 39
Eurythmy Therapy 39 
Eurythmy and the Impulse of Dance Raffe…  40
Evil  11  
Evolution of Consciousness 11 
Exercise for Karmic Insight 11  
Exercise for Karmic Insight Audio Book 11 
Expanding Tonal Awareness Ruland 40 
Extending Practical Medicines Steiner/Wegman  32



43to order direct from Booksource call 0845 370 0067 or email: orders@booksource.net

Creative Speech  40
Culture of Selflessness, The Selg 20
Cycle of the Year 10

D
David’s Question, What Is Man? Smith  20
Dead are with us 10
Dead are with us Audio Book 10
Death as Metamorphosis of Life 5
Demon Slayer Mills 30
Destiny of the Michael Community Selg  20
Developing Child Aeppli  28
Developing the Self Romero  20
Development of Anthroposophy … Meyer  20
Disciple Whom Jesus Loved Smith 20
Discussions with Teachers 26
Disease, Karma and Healing 5
Drawing with Hand, Head and Heart James  39
Dying Earth and Living Cosmos   5

E
Earthly Know. and Heavenly Wisdom  10 
Earthly Know. and Heavenly Wisdom (hb) 10
Easter 10
Easter (R. Steiner’s Painting) Lord  39
Educating Children today 26
Education 26
Education as a Force... 26
Education for Adolescents 26
Education for Special Needs 5
Education in Search of the Spirit Gardner  28
Education of the Child 26
Effects of Esoteric Development  10
Egyptian Myths and Mysteries  10
Encountering the Self Koepke  28
Energizing Water Wilkes/Schwuchow/Trousdell  37
Enlivening the Chakra... Lowndes  20
Esoteric Aspect of the Social Question   34
Esoteric Christianity 10
Esoteric Cosmology 11
Esoteric Development  11
Esoteric Lessons Vol I 5
Esoteric Lessons Vol II  5
Esoteric Lessons Vol III  5
Essence of Waldorf Education Selg  28
Essentials of Education  26
Eurythmy Forms for Tone Eurythmy 39
Eurythmy Therapy 39 
Eurythmy and the Impulse of Dance Raffe…  40
Evil  11  
Evolution of Consciousness 11 
Exercise for Karmic Insight 11  
Exercise for Karmic Insight Audio Book 11 
Expanding Tonal Awareness Ruland 40 
Extending Practical Medicines Steiner/Wegman  32

F
Faculty Meetings with RS (Vol 1 & 2)  26
Fairy Worlds and Workers Spock  21
Fall of the Spirits of Darkness  11
Festivals and their Meaning  11
Festivals of the Year Druitt  21
Fifth Gospel  11
Fire Bringer, The Mills  30
First Steps in Christian Religious Renewal  5
First Steps in Inner Development  11
For the Love of Literature ed. MacKaye  41
Found. Stone / Life, Nature and Culture  11
Foundation Stone Meditation  11
Foundations of Human Experience  26
Founding a Science of the Spirit  11
Four Mystery Dramas  40
Four Seasons & the Archangels  11
Four Temperaments  11
Four Temperaments Audio Book  12
Fourth Dimension  36
Freedom of Thought & Societal Forces  5 
Freemasonry and Ritual Work  5
Freud, Jung & Spiritual Psychology  32
From Beetroot to Buddhism...  12
From Comets to Cocaine…  12
From Crystals to Crocodiles…  12
From Elephants to Einstein…  12
From Gurs to Auschwitz Selg   21
From Jesus to Christ  12
From Limestone to Lucifer...  12
From Mammoths to Mediums...  12
From Stress to Serenity  Jenkinson  21
From Sunspots to Strawberries…  12
From Symptom to Reality  12
From the Course of My Life  12
From the History & Contents of the First…  5
Fundamental Social Law, The  Selg  35
Fundamentals of Artistic Therapy  Hauschka  33

G
Gardening for Health & Nutrition Philbrick  37
Genesis  12
Genius of Language  26
Genius of Money   Bloom  35
Goethe’s Theory of Knowledge  5
Goetheanum Cupola Motifs (hb) ed. Stebbing   39
Goetheanum Hasler  21
Good and Evil Spirits  5
Gospel of St.John  12
Gospel of St.John & it’s relation to …  12
Gospel of St. Mark 12
Gospel of St. Mark (hb) 12
Grand Metamorphosis Selg  28
Group Meditation Lipson  21
Guardian Angels  13
Guidance in Esoteric Training  13
Guided Self-Study Finser  21

H
Harmony of the Creative Word  13
Healing Process  5
Healthy Medicine Zieve  33
Heaven on Earth Oppenheimer  28
Holy Order of Water  Marks  37
Holy Visions, Sacred Stories Tidball  21
Homemaking & Personal Development van Duin  21
Homemaking as a Social Art   van Duin  35
Honoring Life  Prokofieff/Selg  33
How Can Mankind Find the Christ Again?   13
How do I Find the Christ?   13
How do I Find the Christ? Audio Book  13
How the Spiritual World Projects… 5
How to Cure Nervousness  13
How to Cure Nervousness Audio Book  13
How to Know Higher Worlds  3
Human and Cosmic Thought  13
Human Evolution  6
Human Hearing & the Reality of Music Husemann  40
Human Values in Education  26

I
I am Different from you Selg  28
I am for going ahead Selg 33
Ideas for a New Europe  34
Illness and Therapy  6
In Blue Mountains (hb)  Locker  30
In Search of Ethical Leadership  Finser  35
In Search of Thinking  Bunzel  21
In the Light of a Child Burton  21
Incarnation of Ahriman  13
Incredible Births of Jesus Smith  21
Individuality of Colour Wagner-Koch/Wagner  39
Influence of the Dead on Destiny  6
Influences of Lucifer & Ahriman  13
Initative Finser  21
Inner Development of Man (bl’t)  13
Inner Development Tomberg  21
Inner Experiences of Evolution  6
Inner Life of the Earth ed. O’Leary  21
Inner Nature of Colour Benson  39
Inner Nature of Man  13
Inner Nature of Music …  39
Inner Reading & Inner Hearing  6
Inner Work Path, The  Romero  22
Interior of the Earth  13
Into the Heart’s Land (hb) Barnes  22
Introducing Anthroposophical Medicine  6
Introduction to Anthropos. Medicine Bott  33
Introduction to Anthroposophy Edmunds  22
Introduction to Eurythmy  39
Introduction to Steiner Education Edmunds  28
Introduction to the Mystery Plays Hutchins  41
Intuitive Thinking as a Spiritual Path  3
Isis Mary Sophia  13
Ita Wegman & Anthroposophy Weirauch  22



44 to order online: www.rudolfsteinerpress.com

J
Jesus, Lazarus, & Messiah Tidball/Powell  22
Judaism and Anthroposophy ed.Paddock  22
Jung and Steiner Wehr  22

K
Karma of Anthroposophy  14
Karma of Materialism  14 
Karma of Untruthfulness Vol. 1 14
Karma of Untruthfulness Vol. 2  14
Karma of Vocation 14
Karmic Relationships Vol. 1 14
Karmic Relationships Vol. 2 (hb)  14
Karmic Relationships Vol. 3   14
Karmic Relationships Vol. 4  (hb)  14
Karmic Relationships Vol. 5  14
Karmic Relationships Vol. 6   14
Karmic Relationships Vol. 8  14
Karmic Relationships Vol. 7   14
Kingdom of Childhood  26
Knight’s Templar  14
Knowledge of Higher Worlds  3
Knowledge of Higher Worlds  (limited ed hb)  3
Knowledge of Higher Worlds  Audio Book  3

L
Language of the Consciousness Soul Unger  22
Lara’s First Christmas Howell  30
Last Night of Ramadan (hb) Hamed  30
Last Three Years, The Selg  25
Learning to see into the Spiritual World  14
Life Between Death and Rebirth  15
Life Beyond Death  15
Life for the Spirit Barnes  22
Lifting the Veil of Mental Illness  Bento  33    
Light Course  36
Light for the New Millennium ed. Meyer  22
Little Red Riding Hood Flaxman  30
Living With Your Body  Bühler  33
Lord’s Prayer: An Eastern Perspective Sit  22
Lord’s Prayer   15
Love and it’s Meaning  15

M
Magna Charta (bl’t) Althoff  22
Making a Family Home Honeybloom  35
Man and Animal Poppelbaum  37
Man or Matter  Lehrs  37
Mani and Rudolf Steiner Gruwez  22
Manifestations of Karma  15
Materialism and the Task of Anthroposophy   15
Meaning of Life  15
Medicine  32
Medicine, Mythology and Spirituality Twentyman  33
Meditation Smit  22
Meditations on the Signs of the Zodiac  Jocelyn  22

Memories of Rudolf Steiner Samweber  23 
Michaelmas  15
Michaelmas and the Soul Forces of Man  15
Millennial Child Schwarz  28
Mission of the Folk Souls  15 
Modern Art of Education  26
Money can Heal Finser  35
More Radiant Than the Sun Reif Hughes  23
Most Holy Trinosophia Powell  23
Motherly and Fatherly Roles Gabert  28
Mr. Goethe’s Garden (hb) Cohn  30
Mysteries of the Holy Grail  15
Mysteries, The  15
Mystery Knowledge & Mystery Centres  15
Mystery of Arthur at Tintagel, The Seddon  23
Mystery of Meeting, The  Briault  35
Mystery of the Heart, The Selg   33
Mystery of the Universe  15
Mystics After Modernism  15

N
Namaste! Cohn  30
Nature of Substance (hb) Hauschka  37
Nature Spirits  16
Nature’s Open Secret  36 
Necessity and Freedom  16
Necessity and Freedom (hb)  16
New Spirituality  16 
Newborn Might and Strength  (bl’t)  16
Notes on the Gospel of John Allen  23
Numerica Kemp  30
Nutrition  32
Nutrition (hb)  Hauschka   33

O
Occult Physiology, An  32
Occult Science  3
Occult Science (limited ed hb)  3
On Epidemics  32
On Fear  32
On Meditation  16
On the Threshold of Adolescence Koepke  28
Organizational Integrity Finser  35
Original Impulses for the Science of Spirit  16
Origins of Natural Science   36
Our Dead  6
Outline of Esoteric Science  3 

P
Path of the Soul after Death Selg  23
Paths and Goals of the Spiritual Human…   6
Pearls of Thought   16
Peter & Anneli’s Journey to the Moon(hb) Bassewitz  30
Phases Lievegoed  23
Philosophy of Freedom  3 
Philosophy of Freedom (limited ed hb)  3 



45to order direct from Booksource call 0845 370 0067 or email: orders@booksource.net

Philosophy of Spiritual Activity  3 
Physiology and Healing  6 
Practical Advice for Teachers  27 
Prayers for Parents and Children  16 
Presence of the Dead  16 
Principle of Spiritual Economy  16 
Projective Geometry Whicher   37
Psychology of Body, Soul, & Spirit  16 

R
Raising the Soul Cohen  23
Reappearance of Christ in the Etheric  16
Realities of Prayer Childs  23
Redemption of Thinking  16 
Reincarnation & Karma  16 
Religion  18
Renewal of Education  27 
Renewal of the Social Organism  34 
Representative of Humanity von Halle/Wilkes  23
Rethinking Economics  6 
Rhythms of Learning  27 
Riddles of Philosophy  17 
Risen Christ and the Etheric Christ Heidenreich  23
Roots of Education  27 
Roses for Isabella (hb) Cohn  30
Rosicrucian Wisdom  17 
Rosicrucian Wisdom Audio Book  17 
Rosicrucianism Renewed  6 
Rudolf Steiner A Biography (hb) Lindenberg Rudolf  23 
Rudolf Steiner An Illustrated Biography Hemleben  23 
Rudolf Steiner and Christian Rosenkreutz Selg  23
Rudolf Steiner and Initiation Schiller  23 
Rudolf Steiner and the Fifth Gospel Selg  24
Rudolf Steiner and the School for Spiritual Science  
    Selg  24
Rudolf Steiner as a Spiritual Teacher Selg  24
Rudolf Steiner: Herald of a New Epoch Easton  24
Rudolf Steiner in the Waldorf School  27
Rudolf Steiner, Life & Work Vol. 1 Selg  24
Rudolf Steiner, Life & Work Vol. 1 (hb) Selg  24
Rudolf Steiner, Life & Work Vol. 2 Selg  24
Rudolf Steiner, Life & Work Vol. 2 (hb) Selg  24 
Rudolf Steiner on his book Philosophy… Palmer  24
Rudolf Steiner Speaks to the British  17
Rudolf Steiner’s Intentions for the Anth… Selg  24
Rudolf Steiner’s Vision of Love Nesfield- Cookson  24

S
Saucy Tomatoes & Blueberry Thrills Bloom  37
Schiller File Schiller  24
School as a Journey Finser  29
School Renewal Finser  29
Science 36 
Second Classroom Finser  29
Second Coming of Christ   17
Second Coming of Christ Audio Book  17 
Secret Brotherhoods  17

Secret Stream  17 
Secrets of the Skeleton Mees  37
Secrets of the Threshold  17 
Seer’s Handbook Klocek  24
Self-Consciousness  17 
Self-Knowledge  17 
Self-Transformation  17 
Sensitive Chaos Schwenk  37
Sexuality, Love and Partnership  17 
Signature of the Celestial Spheres Warm  37
Silence is Complicity Finser  29
Singing & the Etheric Tone Deighton et al  40
Six Steps in Self-Development   17
Sleep and Dreams  17 
Snow White & Rose Red (hb) Grimm/Marshall  30
Social and Political Science  34 
Social Future, The  34 
Social Issues  34 
Soul Development through Handwriting Crebbin  29
Soul Economy   27
Soul Exercises 1904-1924  6 
Soul’s Long Journey Reaugh Smith  24
Soul’s Awakening  40 
Speech and Drama  40 
Spirit and Art James  39
Spirit as Sculptor of the Human Organism  6 
Spirit of the Mountain Davidow  30
Spirit of the Waldorf School  27 
Spiritual Beings in the Heavenly Bodies…   6
Spiritual Ecology  36 
Spiritual Foundations of Morality  18 
Spiritual Ground of Education  27 
Spiritual Guidance of the Individuality & Humanity  18 
Spiritual Hierarchies & the Physical World  6 
Spiritual Life Now and After Death  6 
Spiritual Resistance Selg  24
Spiritual Science as a Foundation  34 
Spiritual Science as a Foundation (hb)   34
Spiritualism, Mme Blavatsky & Theosophy  18 
St John’s   18
Stages of Higher Knowledge  18 
Stairway of Surprise Lipson  24
Star Wisdom & Rudolf Steiner Tresemer  24
Start Now!  18
Staying Connected  18 
Steiner Education & Social Issues Masters  29
Steiner’s Theosophy and Principles of Spiritual Science 
Unger  25
Strengthening the Will   18
Study Companion to ‘An Outline… Almon  25
Study of Man  27 
Sun Mystery & the mystery of Death & …   7
Sun Seed (hb) Schubert  31

T
Talking Eagle … (hb) Cordova  31
Teaching as a Lively Art Spock  29



46 to order online: www.rudolfsteinerpress.com

Temple Legend  18 
Temple Sleep of the Rich Young… Smith  25
Tension Between East and West  34 
Theo, The Blue Pigeon Rider Sierau  31
Theosophy  3 
Theosophy (limited ed hb) 3
Theosophy ‘Classic Translation’   3
Therapeutic Eurythmy for Children (hb) Vogel  40
Therapeutic Eurythmy for Children Vogel  40
Therapeutic Eye Selg  29
Three Grimms’ Fairy Tales Wagner  31
Three Lectures on the Mystery Dramas  40 
Threefold Mary Bock  25
Thumbelina (hb) Anderson/Lai  31
Time for Transformation van den Brink/Stolp  25
Time is at Hand! Allen  25
Time of Decision Hiebel  25
Towards Social Renewal  34 
Transformational Teaching Goral  29
Transforming the Soul Vol. 1   18
Transforming the Soul Vol. 2  18 
True Knowledge of the Christ   7
Truth & Knowledge  18 
Truth-Wrought-Words  18 
Turning Points in Spiritual History  18 
Twin Roads to the New Millennium van Manen  25

U
Unbornness Selg  25
Uncovering the Voice Werbeck-Svardstrom  40
Under the Sky Schweizer  29
Understand Your Temperament! Childs  25
Understanding Children’s Drawings Strauss  29
Understanding Healing   7
Unifying Humanity Spiritually  7 
Universal Human  19 
Universal Spirituality  7 

V
Verses and Meditations  19 
Vision for the Millennium  19 

W
Waldorf Alphabet Book Zonneveld  31
Waldorf Book of Breads Post  33
Waldorf Education and Anthroposophy Vol. 1   27
Waldorf Education and Anthroposophy Vol. 2  27 
Waldorf Kindergarten Snack Book Hildreth  29
Waldorf School Book of Soups Post  33
Water: Element of Life Schwenk  38
Way of Self Knowledge  7
Way of the Child, The Harwood  29
Weekly Meditations  19 
Well, I Wonder Schweizer  29
Western Approach to Reincarnation & Karma  19 
What Is Anthroposophy?  19 

What Is Biodynamics?   36
What is Necessary in These Urgent Times  7 
What is Waldorf Education?  27 
What Julianna Could See Margulies  31
Where Are You? Schilling  25
Whitsun & Ascension  19 
Why on Earth? Schaefer  25
Winter Awake! Lieberherr  31
Wisdom of Bees Berrevoets  38
Wise Enchanter, The Davidow  31
With My Heart in My Mouth ed. Matthews  41
Woman’s Path Bockemühl  25
Work of the Angel in our Astral Body  19 
Work of the Angel in our Astral Body Audio  19 
Working Together Pusch 41
World of Fairy Tales, The  27 
World of the Senses, The  7 

Y
Your Reincarnating Child Childs/Childs  29
Youth & the Etheric Heart   7
Youth Longs to Know Gardner  25

Z
Zanoni Bulwer-Lytton  41
   



47to order direct from Booksource call 0845 370 0067 or email: orders@booksource.net

WEBSITE www.rudolfsteinerpress.com

CORRESPONDENCE (editorial)
Rudolf Steiner Press Ltd.
Hillside House, The Square
Forest Row, East Sussex RH18 5ES
Tel: 01342 824433  Fax: 01342 826437
E-mail: office@rudolfsteinerpress.com

REGISTERED ADDRESS
35 Park Road, London NW1 6XT
Registered number: 2674042. Company 
Limited by Guarantee.
Registered Charity No. 1013276

OVERSEAS DISTRIBUTION

AUSTRALIA 
Footprint Books
1/6a Prosperity Parade, Warriewood NSW 2102
Tel: (+61) 2 9997 3973   
Fax: (+61) 2 9997 3185
info@footprint.com.au
www.footprint.com.au

CANADA 
Tri-fold Books
PO Box 32, Stn. Main, Guelph, Ontario N1H 6J6
Tel: (+1) 519 821 9901  
E-mail: info@trifoldbooks.com

NEW ZEALAND 
Ceres Books
PO Box 11-336, Ellerslie, Auckland 5
Tel: (+64) 9 574 3356   
Fax: (+64) 9 527 4513
E-mail: info@ceresbooks.co.nz

SOUTH AFRICA
Rudolf Steiner Publications SA
Sophia House, 18 Firfield Road, Plumstead, 
7800 Cape Town
Tel: (+27) 21 761 9600
E-mail: steinerp@netactive.co.za

USA 
SteinerBooks (Anthroposophic Press) 
P.O. Box 960, Herndon, VA 20172-0960
Toll Free Order Tel: 800-856 8664 
Fax: 703 661 1501
E-mail: service@steinerbooks.org

Who was Rudolf Steiner? 
Rudolf Steiner (1861-1925) called his spiritual  
philosophy ‘anthroposophy’, meaning ‘wisdom 
of the human being’. As a highly developed seer, 
he based his work on direct knowledge and  
perception of spiritual dimensions. He initiated a modern 
and universal ‘science of spirit’, accessible to  
anyone willing to exercise clear and unprejudiced 
thinking. From his spiritual investigations Steiner  
provided suggestions for the renewal of many activities, 
including education (both general and special),  
agriculture, medicine, economics, architecture, science, 
philosophy, religion and the arts. Today there are  
thousands of schools, clinics, farms and other  
organizations involved in practical work based on 
his principles. His many published works feature his  
research into the spiritual nature of the human being, 
the evolution of the world and humanity, and methods 
of personal development. Steiner wrote some 30 books 
and delivered over 6,000 lectures across Europe. In 1924 
he founded the General Anthroposophical Society, which 
today has branches throughout the world.

How to use this catalogue
If you are new to the work of Rudolf Steiner, you will 
most likely feel overwhelmed and perhaps confused by 
the amount of material available in this catalogue. While 
Steiner wrote a number of books, the bulk of the volumes 
here contain transcriptions of lectures he gave. 
Where to start? Many people feel most comfortable  
beginning with the books that Steiner intended as over-
views of his work, sometimes referred to as his ‘basic’ 
or ‘fundamental’ books – see Knowledge of the 
Higher Worlds, Occult Science, Theosophy and The  
Philosophy of Freedom (each available in at least two  
different translations!) on page 3. Others feel happy  
simply to begin with a volume of Steiner’s lectures. Here, 
one can refer to the Contents list on p. 2 for the different 
subject-areas that may be of interest. Alternatively, some 
readers will prefer a book by many of the other authors 
listed separately under the different subject-areas. A 
good number of these titles are introductory in nature. 
Longer descriptions of the books can be found on 
our website www.rudolfsteinerpress.com. Also, we are  
happy to give advice, preferably by phone (01342 824433) 
or email: office@rudolfsteinerpress.com.

R U D O L F  S T E I N E R  P R E S S



Front cover image: 
‘Et in Arcadia ego’ 
by Nicholas Poussin 
Back cover image: 
‘Saint John the Evangelist in Patmos’ 
by Hans Memling

Design & layout: yellowfishdesign.co.uk   


